
Bonds Released 1 Hour Bonding 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1015705 2024-C-2018 Howell, Cody $1,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1015706 2024-C-2018 Howell, Cody $5,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1019793 2025-A-31 Perez-Hernandez, Andy $1,000.00 01/19/2026
GS1019794 2025-A-31 Perez-Hernandez, Andy $1,500.00 01/19/2026
GS1019795 2025-A-31 Perez-Hernandez, Andy $1,500.00 01/19/2026
GS1019796 2025-A-31 Perez-Hernandez, Andy $1,000.00 01/19/2026
GS1040794 2025-B-1348 Atealla, Kirlos $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1040795 2025-B-1348 Atealla, Kirlos $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1040796 2025-B-1348 Atealla, Kirlos $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1073416 Duke, Jeffry $7,500.00 01/16/2026
GS1074950 Boyd, Elizabeth $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1074952 Boyd, Elizabeth $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1079565 Sanford, Dylan $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1079566 Sanford, Dylan $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1079567 Sanford, Dylan $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1079568 Sanford, Dylan $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1047510 Gupton, Miles $2,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1086427 Jones, Rodney $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1092687 Freeman, Amaria $5,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1097026 Becton, Geraldine $4,000.00 02/20/2026
GS784547 Campell, Shannon $11,000.00 01/20/2026

$72,000.00Total:



Bonds Released 1 Hour Bonding BIC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS977227 2024-D-2281 Lawrence, David $25,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1007518 2024-A-257 Erpelding, Richard $500.00 01/13/2026
GS1007519 2024-A-257 Erpelding, Richard $30,000.00 01/13/2026
GJ94416 2024-B-1317 Collins-Hall, Jamar $15,000.00 02/19/2026
GS992370 Jackson, Steven $25,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1075048 Flake, Alan $500.00 01/14/2026
GS1075049 Flake, Alan $1,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1075050 Flake, Alan $250.00 01/14/2026
GS1075051 Flake, Alan $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1081211 Lalezari, Paris $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1081212 Lalezari, Paris $3,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1081213 Lalezari, Paris $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1081214 Lalezari, Paris $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1086193 Jones, Rodney $2,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1086194 Jones, Rodney $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1046641 De La Roca, Ricky $25,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1093599 Escobar, Nery $25,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1093600 Escobar, Nery $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1093603 Escobar, Nery $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1093604 Escobar, Nery $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1093605 Escobar, Nery $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1093606 Escobar, Nery $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1095986 Keirs, Dylan $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1095987 Keirs, Dylan $7,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1096707 Wisniewski, Matthew $2,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1097895 Sharp, David $40,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1100034 Ramos Romano, Noe $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1100035 Ramos Romano, Noe $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1085421 Sylvestre, Leona $11,000.00 02/25/2026

$256,250.00Total:



Bonds Released 1st Stop Bonding 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS987762 2023-D-2077 Smith, Cameron $500.00 01/05/2026
GS987763 2023-D-2077 Smith, Cameron $7,500.00 01/05/2026
GS1013524 2024-C-1481 Vallejo, Reynaldo $20,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1013556 2024-C-1481 Vallejo, Reynaldo $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1013558 2024-C-1481 Vallejo, Reynaldo $20,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1013559 2024-C-1481 Vallejo, Reynaldo $20,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1013560 2024-C-1481 Vallejo, Reynaldo $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GJ90212 2023-B-831 Jones, Denzel $35,000.00 02/20/2026
GJ91010 2023-C-1453 Jones, Denzel $20,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1026617 2025-B-1171 Simpson, Keyosha $20,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1029474 2025-A-633 Kelly, DaShaun $20,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1029475 2025-A-633 Kelly, DaShaun $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1029477 2025-A-633 Kelly, DaShaun $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1029479 2025-A-633 Kelly, DaShaun $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS992091 2023-B-1270 Ewing, David $40,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1044273 2025-A-385 Boyce, Antonio $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS629849 2013-C-2572 Hall, Antoinette $1,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1041022 2025-D-3114 Cox, Christopher $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1051574 2025-B-1402 Edwards, Jesse $3,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1051575 2025-B-1402 Edwards, Jesse $15,000.00 01/07/2026
GJ95782 2024-D-2280 Kennedy, Frederick $6,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1055436 2025-B-953 Ubalejo, Connie $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1055437 2025-B-953 Ubalejo, Connie $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1055438 2025-B-953 Ubalejo, Connie $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1055439 2025-B-953 Ubalejo, Connie $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1055440 2025-B-953 Ubalejo, Connie $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1055441 2025-B-953 Ubalejo, Connie $1,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1055442 2025-B-953 Ubalejo, Connie $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1059122 2025-C-2336 Beddingfield, Quvando $2,500.00 02/10/2026
GS1059123 2025-C-2336 Beddingfield, Quvando $10,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1059124 2025-C-2336 Beddingfield, Quvando $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1059125 2025-C-2336 Beddingfield, Quvando $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1059126 2025-C-2336 Beddingfield, Quvando $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1059127 2025-C-2336 Beddingfield, Quvando $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1059128 2025-C-2336 Beddingfield, Quvando $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1076340 2025-I-805 Garrett, Jaron $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1076341 2025-I-805 Garrett, Jaron $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1076342 2025-I-805 Garrett, Jaron $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1076343 2025-I-805 Garrett, Jaron $500.00 01/14/2026
GJ73781 2018-B-1394 Johnson, Tarsha $7,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1081607 2025-D-3316 Harlan, Con'Tavius $2,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1081608 2025-D-3316 Harlan, Con'Tavius $3,500.00 02/18/2026
GJ80492 2020-A-646 Pender, Antwion $5,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1085280 Mcgill, Pauldon $500.00 02/26/2026
GS1085281 Mcgill, Pauldon $500.00 02/26/2026
GJ99060 2025-C-2557 Pitts, Charles $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GJ91507 2023-C-1819 Baxter, Alexander $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS990730 2023-B-1080 Baxter, Alexander $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1027159 2024-C-1646 Moussa, Mario $3,500.00 01/01/2026
GS1020420 Martinez-Perez, Pedro $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1020421 Martinez-Perez, Pedro $3,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1020422 Martinez-Perez, Pedro $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1020423 Martinez-Perez, Pedro $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1020424 Martinez-Perez, Pedro $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1020425 Martinez-Perez, Pedro $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1020426 Martinez-Perez, Pedro $500.00 01/21/2026
GS1015271 Williams, William $2,000.00 02/07/2026
GS979777 Thomas, Samuel $5,000.00 02/10/2026



Bonds Released 1st Stop Bonding 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1056741 Glass, Daniel $3,500.00 02/09/2026
GS1056742 Glass, Daniel $1,500.00 02/09/2026
GS1056834 Ridley, Samuel $20,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1056835 Ridley, Samuel $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1058482 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1058483 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $2,500.00 01/12/2026
SCE407713 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $100.00 01/12/2026
SCE407714 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $100.00 01/12/2026
SCE407715 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $100.00 01/12/2026
GS1062779 Bowers, Deja $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS949509 Ascencion, Nesi $15,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1075354 Brantley, Katina $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1075776 Mize, Andrew $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1076109 Christie, James $250.00 02/19/2026
GS1076110 Christie, James $750.00 02/19/2026
GS1073785 Williamson, Asher $3,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1073786 Williamson, Asher $3,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1076768 Delaney, Justin $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1076902 Clemons, Danyae $10,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1077940 Price, Donnie $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1077941 Price, Donnie $3,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1078110 Brown, Tyris $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1078111 Brown, Tyris $3,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1078112 Brown, Tyris $4,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1078113 Brown, Tyris $2,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1078235 Gregory, Belafonte $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1078236 Gregory, Belafonte $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1078237 Gregory, Belafonte $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1078238 Gregory, Belafonte $500.00 01/07/2026
GS1078239 Gregory, Belafonte $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1078350 Cockrell, Alex $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1079836 Abernathy, Shantoria $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1079863 Moore, Sumeko $6,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1080106 Jones, Kendale $3,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1081202 Jones, Aaron $10,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1081203 Jones, Aaron $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1034643 Sanders, Edward $50.00 01/07/2026
GS1034644 Sanders, Edward $7,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1034645 Sanders, Edward $5,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1085306 Radley, Elijah $5,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1081818 Marks, Brianna $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1087095 Dotson, Keiona $2,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1086396 Baxter, Alexander $3,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1086397 Baxter, Alexander $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1086398 Baxter, Alexander $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1071127 Jones, Christopher $13,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1071746 Jones, Christopher $1,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1083225 Scruggs, Darrell $500.00 02/09/2026
GS1083226 Scruggs, Darrell $500.00 02/09/2026

$517,850.00Total:



Bonds Released 1st Stop Bonding ASC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1031523 2025-A-467 Kennedy, Frederick $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1031524 2025-A-467 Kennedy, Frederick $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1031525 2025-A-467 Kennedy, Frederick $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1031526 2025-A-467 Kennedy, Frederick $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1031527 2025-A-467 Kennedy, Frederick $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1031528 2025-A-467 Kennedy, Frederick $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS992091 2023-B-1270 Ewing, David $37,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1033860 2025-B-1124 Parrish, Marquentta $25,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1033861 2025-B-1124 Parrish, Marquentta $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1042691 2025-A-634 Kelly, Dashaun $10,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1042692 2025-A-634 Kelly, Dashaun $50,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1042693 2025-A-634 Kelly, Dashaun $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1061574 2025-I-164 Watts, Larry $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1061576 2025-I-164 Watts, Larry $25,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1060065 2025-I-682 Essex, Patrick $15,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1067394 2026-I-29 McElrath, Roland $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1067396 2026-I-29 McElrath, Roland $500.00 01/14/2026
GJ96859 2025-A-439 Armstrong, Kia $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1057120 2025-B-914 Coward, Latricia $5,000.00 02/25/2026
GJ98740 2025-C-2476 Arreola, Miguel $1,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1088372 2026-I-23 Coward, Latricia $2,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1088373 2026-I-23 Coward, Latricia $1,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1089873 2026-I-23 Coward, Latricia $1,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1089874 2026-I-23 Coward, Latricia $2,500.00 02/25/2026
GJ54252 2013-D-3402 Henry, Katherine $25,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1047037 2025-C-1714 Luffman, Butch $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GJ100188 2026-A-27 Jones, Denzel $20,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1064446 Aquino, Rossevelt $2,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1064841 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $5,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1064842 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $7,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1066952 Ballo, Jesus $75,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1066954 Ballo, Jesus $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1066986 Ballo, Jesus $50,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1069534 Quintanilla Perez, Victor $3,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1069535 Quintanilla Perez, Victor $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1069536 Quintanilla Perez, Victor $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1069537 Quintanilla Perez, Victor $3,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1069539 Quintanilla Perez, Victor $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1069540 Quintanilla Perez, Victor $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1070711 Brown, Rico $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1053723 Macon, Anthonyeisha $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1053724 Macon, Anthonyeisha $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1081968 Jones, Kendale $5,000.00 01/07/2026
SC1156131 Williams, Jeremy $10,000.00 01/21/2026
SC1156132 Williams, Jeremy $10,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1083632 Cox, Tondalayia $1,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1084322 Bustamante, Alan $10,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1084323 Bustamante, Alan $10,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1083599 Johnson, Doris $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1084291 Johnson, Doris $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1084704 Hawkins, Karlee $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1048453 Vaughn, David $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1048454 Vaughn, David $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1048455 Vaughn, David $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1085748 Hall, Kerrick $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1089306 Bowers, Shaletha $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1087510 Lloyd, Justin $5,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1087511 Lloyd, Justin $40,000.00 02/25/2026



Bonds Released 1st Stop Bonding ASC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1089533 Thomas, Samuel $50,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1054420 Bowers, Shaletha $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1054421 Bowers, Shaletha $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1089929 Vasquez, Charlie $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089930 Vasquez, Charlie $2,500.00 02/09/2026
GS1089932 Vasquez, Charlie $500.00 02/09/2026
GS1089961 Camarena, Omar $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1089962 Camarena, Omar $1,500.00 01/06/2026
GS1090250 Christie, Jeremy $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1090437 Dubois, Cherith $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1090026 Flor Leija, Stephanie $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1091962 Demoss, Pailey $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1092060 Baker, Latoya $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1092061 Baker, Latoya $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1092188 Simpson, Tymesha $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1092189 Simpson, Tymesha $500.00 02/27/2026
GS1013197 Kilpatrick, James $3,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1088057 Lewis, Santonio $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1092626 Lucas Paiz, Filiberto $5,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1092709 Aleman, Yosselyn $1,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1092640 Clark, Jala $2,500.00 01/06/2026
GS1092896 Mohamed, Nadal $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1053530 Trejo-Torres, Juan Pablo $25,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1092996 Mararadiaga, Yessica $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1092997 Mararadiaga, Yessica $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1092992 Edwards, Groshaun $15,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1093080 Jones, Kadezha $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1092886 Waller, Shawntranise $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1092887 Waller, Shawntranise $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1092537 Martin, Jessica $7,500.00 02/11/2026
SCE429028 Martin, Jessica $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1093360 Grissom, Valencia $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1093221 Lewis, Marvin $5,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1093222 Lewis, Marvin $3,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1093548 Fitts, D'Arius $2,000.00 01/07/2026
SC1151801 Scribner, Jamison $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1093751 Harbert, Joshua $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1093802 Foxx, Ronterius $5,000.00 01/13/2026
SCE406903 Mason, Billy $1,000.00 01/14/2026
SCE406908 Mason, Billy $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1091949 London, Laquesia $2,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1094278 Rangel Ferrer, Francisco $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1093832 Blackwell, Fredrica $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1094461 Ruffin, Niah $3,500.00 01/16/2026
GS1093880 Preston, Kenyatta $10,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1094869 Mcmurry, Nashya $1,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1067139 Burum, Jamison $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1095001 Burum, Jamison $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1094156 Holmes, Zachary $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1094741 Humberto Rocael, Sam $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1094742 Humberto Rocael, Sam $4,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1094743 Humberto Rocael, Sam $6,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1094196 Johnson, Chelsea $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1095250 Maldonado, Sharon $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1095468 Benford, Anthony $2,500.00 02/20/2026
GS1087287 Reid, Chadre $50,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1087288 Reid, Chadre $5,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1087289 Reid, Chadre $5,000.00 01/09/2026



Bonds Released 1st Stop Bonding ASC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1087290 Reid, Chadre $35,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1095620 Tepper, Matthew $1,200.00 02/19/2026
GS1095857 Dominguez, Indera $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1095881 Holt, Unique $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1096133 Brown, Wanda $10,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1091917 Fernandez-Garcia, Lorguin $25,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1091918 Fernandez-Garcia, Lorguin $10,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1067402 Stowers, Shaquanna $11,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1085693 Stowers, Shaquanna $11,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1093336 Stowers, Shaquanna $35,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1096268 Joyner, Cassidy $1,500.00 01/06/2026
GS1096269 Joyner, Cassidy $500.00 01/06/2026
GS1096377 Fitts, Darius $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1096411 Bursey, Erin $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1096412 Bursey, Erin $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1096460 Boulden, Holland $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1096284 Akins, Ladon $1,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1096419 Zhang, Bin $3,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1019809 Hines, Kavil $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1096451 Evans, Edward $40,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1093735 Davis, Courtney $6,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1096236 Osuoha, Valeria $25,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1096237 Osuoha, Valeria $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1096686 Haji, Siver $25,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1096944 Williams, Nijay $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1097309 James, Kuyaunnis $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1035095 King, Shaela $7,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1092586 King, Shaela $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1097162 Franklin, Jayleen $2,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1097163 Franklin, Jayleen $10,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1097630 Issa, Saad $1,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1097687 Douglas, Ronicka $10,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1097192 Washington, Amari $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1097773 Vitriago Figueroa, Yenny $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1097887 Gyambrah, Prince $7,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1096852 Davis, Nichloas $3,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1096853 Davis, Nichloas $1,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1081090 Brown, Randy $5,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1098961 Bolden, Marsha $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1099246 Bist, Dipendra $10,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1018435 Gutierrez, Veronica $15,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1018436 Gutierrez, Veronica $2,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1099321 Gutierrez, Veronica $2,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1099828 Jones, Larry $2,500.00 02/10/2026
SC1125567 Rutherford, Bridgett $10,000.00 02/19/2026
SC1125568 Rutherford, Bridgett $10,000.00 02/19/2026
SC1125569 Rutherford, Bridgett $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1099485 Byrd, Kevin $10,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1099486 Byrd, Kevin $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1084498 Alston, Dereck $20,000.00 02/26/2026
GS967673 Nabors, Dale $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS968713 Nabors, Dale $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS968716 Nabors, Dale $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1101477 Tiul Chub, Oscar $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1101478 Tiul Chub, Oscar $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1101479 Tiul Chub, Oscar $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1101582 Lee, Rebecca $1,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1101583 Lee, Rebecca $1,000.00 02/24/2026



Bonds Released 1st Stop Bonding ASC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

$1,235,200.00Total:



Bonds Released A 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1083533 2026-I-13 Diaz, Paul $10,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1083534 2026-I-13 Diaz, Paul $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1083535 2026-I-13 Diaz, Paul $10,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1083536 2026-I-13 Diaz, Paul $10,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1081490 Langley, Jennifer $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1084911 Langley, Jennifer $5,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1093468 Donald, Martinez $7,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1093474 Donald, Martinez $1,000.00 02/06/2026

$49,000.00Total:



Bonds Released A Around The Clock 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GJ81356 2020-B-1126 Henson, Stefanie $1,000.00 01/30/2026
GJ87664 2022-C-1369 Long, Michael $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GJ91558 2023-C-1767 Amador-Lasalle, Kenneth $50,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1025827 2025-B-1306 Hall, Antoinette $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GJ92878 2024-A-200 Martinez, Chloe $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GJ92885 2024-A-402 Martinez, Chloe $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1034089 2025-C-1995 Khastar, Sina $2,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1034090 2025-C-1995 Khastar, Sina $7,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1034091 2025-C-1995 Khastar, Sina $7,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1034092 2025-C-1995 Khastar, Sina $7,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1039368 2025-C-2002 Wiggins, John $1,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1054380 2025-C-1943 Xol-Pop, Guillermo $3,000.00 03/01/2026
GJ96304 2024-D-2618 Michael, Mario $50,000.00 01/22/2026
GS982689 2022-I-477 Franklin, Joseph $10,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1063517 2025-C-2285 Denson, James $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1068960 2026-A-32 Rax, Geovany $20,000.00 01/29/2026
GS955104 2022-A-368 Reed, Jahrule $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1061660 2025-D-2938 Spencer, Marlow $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1061661 2025-D-2938 Spencer, Marlow $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1061662 2025-D-2938 Spencer, Marlow $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1061663 2025-D-2938 Spencer, Marlow $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1061664 2025-D-2938 Spencer, Marlow $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1061665 2025-D-2938 Spencer, Marlow $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1061666 2025-D-2938 Spencer, Marlow $25,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1061667 2025-D-2938 Spencer, Marlow $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GJ74389 2018-C-1788 Drake, Jeffrey $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1001718 2023-D-2137 Carter, Raynardo $5,000.00 02/25/2026
GJ74389 2018-C-1788 Drake, Jeffrey $500.00 02/25/2026
GS1034257 2025-B-1260 Walker, Damon $1,500.00 02/25/2026
GS745815 Cannon, Roland $15,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1048615 Sanchez, Joel $10,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1052452 Ponce, Omar $15,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1052453 Ponce, Omar $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1052454 Ponce, Omar $500.00 02/06/2026
GS1054077 Izaguirre-Mendoza, Carlos $1,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1054078 Izaguirre-Mendoza, Carlos $5,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1054677 Amador, Wilmer $10,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1054678 Amador, Wilmer $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1026393 Hakeem, Mahassin $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1068107 Velasquez-Cruz, Ahilin $3,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1073470 Grimes, Joseph $40,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1073471 Grimes, Joseph $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1075130 Ayende Miranda, Luis $15,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1075516 Sales-Domingo, Duglas $500.00 01/07/2026
GS995873 Sales-Domingo, Duglas $20,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1067567 Butler, Rodrica $5,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1079829 Bowers, Anthony $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1079830 Bowers, Anthony $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1079831 Bowers, Anthony $6,000.00 02/12/2026
GS928943 Paz-Guifarro, Osmar $35,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1080720 Diaz Andrade, Nancy $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1082520 Smith, Kesean $2,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1082521 Smith, Kesean $2,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1082987 Bench, Edward $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1083223 Detelvine-Delacruz, Dora $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1084264 Bilyeu, Alexandra $500.00 02/18/2026
GS1084265 Bilyeu, Alexandra $500.00 02/18/2026
GS1084618 West, Umar $5,000.00 02/11/2026



Bonds Released A Around The Clock 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1084699 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $2,000.00 03/01/2026
GS1085470 Gutierrez, Alexia $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1085471 Gutierrez, Alexia $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1085472 Gutierrez, Alexia $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1085473 Gutierrez, Alexia $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1086017 Beard, Cory $1,000.00 02/19/2026
SC1158880 ASHLEY, RAE $1,000.00 01/11/2026
GS1086960 Trent, Elijah $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1088789 Richmond, Michael $1,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1089313 Martinez, Valentin $5,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089314 Martinez, Valentin $5,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089315 Martinez, Valentin $5,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089706 Rivera Torres, Ruben $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1089708 Rivera Torres, Ruben $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1089970 Flatt, Jackson $1,500.00 02/09/2026
GS1089971 Flatt, Jackson $5,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1086437 Reyes, George $5,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1086438 Reyes, George $2,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1090701 Coombs, Evan $3,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1000492 Minter, Crystal $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1000493 Minter, Crystal $5,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1000494 Minter, Crystal $10,000.00 01/07/2026
GS954696 Minter, Crystal $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1092375 Heredia-Presas, Adrian $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1092595 Jones, Demontaz $5,000.00 02/21/2026
GS1092966 Jones, Demontaz $10,000.00 02/21/2026
GS1093775 Riley, Ziqurra $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1064403 Toney, Christopher $2,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1093886 Toney, Christopher $2,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1093952 Attalh, Gerges $20,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1094071 Shannon, Charles $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1094206 Crosby-Monreal, Fabian $1,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1094337 Davis, Lauren $1,000.00 01/12/2026
SU27596 Brown-herron, Jeremiah $1,000.00 01/14/2026
SU27597 Brown-herron, Jeremiah $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1094368 Whittinghill, Austin $10,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1094734 Effertz, Ambrea $3,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1062136 La, Po $10,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1095078 Fernandez Peralta, Madedonio $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1095146 Freeman, Daniel $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1095232 Reese-Mooney, Jayde $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1095326 Peoples, Demarcus $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1095327 Peoples, Demarcus $1,000.00 01/12/2026
SC1148652 Dority, Rocky $25,000.00 01/08/2026
SCE326189 Dority, Rocky $25,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1031443 Lytle, Markeese $3,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1031444 Lytle, Markeese $2,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1079865 Lytle, Markeese $20,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1079866 Lytle, Markeese $5,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1095692 Loftus, Brian $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1095704 Tucker, Phayth $1,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1095795 Lopez, Jonathan $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1095796 Lopez, Jonathan $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1095860 Hunter, Micah $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1049090 Mcgowen, Heaven $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1091746 Mcgowen, Heaven $1,500.00 02/02/2026
GS948839 Henrriquez Mejia, Jose $2,000.00 01/14/2026
SCE312114 Henrriquez Mejia, Jose $2,000.00 01/14/2026



Bonds Released A Around The Clock 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

SCE312115 Henrriquez Mejia, Jose $2,000.00 01/14/2026
SCE312116 Henrriquez Mejia, Jose $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1096101 Munoz, Antonio $5,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1095445 Wood, Joshua $500.00 02/19/2026
GS1095446 Wood, Joshua $500.00 02/19/2026
GS1096339 Gonsalez, Roberto $7,000.00 01/16/2026
SCE326348 Lane, Mandy $5,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1096388 Brown, Willistine $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1094910 Brodie, Sedricia $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS721800 Cook, Teresa $2,500.00 01/13/2026
SC1099623 Vanhorn, Amy $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1096838 Pacheco, Fabian $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1096914 Ismael, Shadi $2,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1096946 Prather, Titus $2,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1096948 Weiss, Sara $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1097017 Hilario, Lesly $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1071289 Rogers, Lucas $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1071290 Rogers, Lucas $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1096002 Rax, Geovany $5,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1097144 Huey-Smith, Marshea $1,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1097503 Dugger, Stephanie $3,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1097315 Trent, Elijah $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1097711 Cruz Palacios, Francis $2,500.00 02/20/2026
GS1068542 Mclemore, Shaniyah $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1097562 Jeffers, Christopher $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1098641 Short, Robert $2,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1098642 Short, Robert $2,000.00 02/24/2026
GS990048 Efren, Terry Lombera $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS990049 Efren, Terry Lombera $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS990050 Efren, Terry Lombera $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1099993 Bryant, Terry $3,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1099994 Bryant, Terry $500.00 02/11/2026
GS1099995 Davis, Haley $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1099996 Davis, Haley $500.00 02/11/2026

$775,500.00Total:



Bonds Released AAbout Time Bonding 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS956338 2022-C-1934 Spencer, Ronald $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS956339 2022-C-1934 Spencer, Ronald $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GS956340 2022-C-1934 Spencer, Ronald $25,000.00 01/22/2026
GS972205 2023-B-755 Lawless, Corey $6,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1065753 Bryant, Shayla $1,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1083402 Bryant, Shayla $2,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1083403 Bryant, Shayla $500.00 01/13/2026
GS1083404 Bryant, Shayla $500.00 01/13/2026
GS1061496 Leach, Laquanashaneac $1,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1062470 Leach, Laquanashaneacia $2,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1062471 Leach, Laquanashaneacia $500.00 02/25/2026
GS1070638 Leach, Laquanashaneacia $2,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1072225 Leach, Laquanashaneac $2,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1074835 Leach, Laquanashaneacia $2,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1081227 Leach, Laquanashaneachia $2,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1081228 Leach, Laquanashaneac $2,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1083424 Leach, Laquanashaneac $1,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1085915 Johnson, Demetric $5,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1087327 Millot, Luke $2,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1091596 Jones, Jay'Quan $3,000.00 01/12/2026

$67,500.00Total:



Bonds Released AAbout Time Bonding BIC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1093115 Rice, Shavea $2,500.00 01/06/2026
GS1095233 Shields, Brian $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1095575 Shields, Brian $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1097314 Williams, Joe $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1091596 Jones, Jay'Quan $6,000.00 02/03/2026

$12,500.00Total:



Bonds Released Able 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GJ82728 2021-A-248 Witherspoon, Kiera $60,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1018446 2024-D-2260 Khawaji, Rawaa $15,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1035905 2025-B-1432 Blackmon, Royal $2,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1057330 2025-C-2374 Aguilar, Saul $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1057331 2025-C-2374 Aguilar, Saul $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1075855 2026-A-110 Averkamp, Kyle $1,500.00 02/05/2026
GJ92614 2024-A-51 Nelson, Craig $10,000.00 01/07/2026
GJ97156 2025-C-1863 Bowers, Reginald $2,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1075385 Waters, Aniya $4,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1075386 Waters, Aniya $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1079848 Tibbs, Marcellus $500.00 02/12/2026
GS1079849 Tibbs, Marcellus $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1079904 Murray, James $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1079905 Murray, James $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1079906 Murray, James $500.00 02/19/2026
GS1077210 Coleman, Edward $4,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1077211 Coleman, Edward $0.00 01/14/2026
GS1085493 Tibbs, Marcellus $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1085494 Tibbs, Marcellus $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1085495 Tibbs, Marcellus $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1087264 House, Maurice $2,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1089073 Nevels, Kenneth $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1092445 Mikhil, Aml $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1093833 Bell, Annetta $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1094811 Grady, Robert $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1067138 Trimble, Marcus $2,500.00 01/16/2026
GS1095260 Nunley, Marius $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1095814 Blacksmith, Hermaneshae $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1096007 Ivory, Destyni $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1096892 Broyles, Kelonzia $10,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1084566 Owens, Kelvin $8,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1097646 Hagey, Savannah $750.00 02/04/2026
GS1097647 Hagey, Savannah $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1097648 Hagey, Savannah $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1097698 Holbrooks, Tony $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1096898 Brown, Demetrius $2,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1096899 Brown, Demetrius $1,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1099433 Holbrooks, Tony $1,000.00 02/04/2026

$158,250.00Total:



Bonds Released Bail & Rescue Bonding 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1004568 2025-B-1094 Hardy, Anthony $1,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1016366 2025-A-597 Jones, Warner $15,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1016367 2025-A-597 Jones, Warner $15,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1016368 2025-A-597 Jones, Warner $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1016369 2025-A-597 Jones, Warner $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1016370 2025-A-597 Jones, Warner $3,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1016371 2025-A-597 Jones, Warner $100.00 02/05/2026
GS1019694 2024-A-632 Strong, Dequantrae $5,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1023439 2024-D-2416 Gillard, Stephen $10,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1011191 2024-I-579 Harris, Hubert $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1020883 2024-I-579 Harris, Hubert $3,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1020884 2024-I-579 Harris, Hubert $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1020885 2024-I-579 Harris, Hubert $3,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1020886 2024-I-579 Harris, Hubert $500.00 01/15/2026
GS1024664 2024-I-579 Harris, Hubert $3,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1024665 2024-I-579 Harris, Hubert $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1033336 2025-B-1109 Boykin, Christopher $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1033337 2025-B-1109 Boykin, Christopher $10,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1033338 2025-B-1109 Boykin, Christopher $10,000.00 02/11/2026
GJ88009 2022-C-1877 Robertson, Danaya $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1049857 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049859 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049860 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049861 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049862 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049863 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049864 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049865 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049866 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049867 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049868 2025-C-1759 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00 02/26/2026
L17385 84-F-1820 Smith, Eric $6,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1071213 Mmasa, Mmunga $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1075879 Ruiz-Arnulfo, Julian $2,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1082446 Jean Jumeau, Ruth $3,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1087071 Dooros, Damion $25,000.00 01/14/2026
GS972266 Perez Tadeo, Andres $50,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1096601 Moore, Quantasia $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1004576 Sowell, Daris $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1044263 Davis, Koche $1,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1097837 Taillon, Sabrina $2,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1097911 Minor, Kymani $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS818067 Bryant, Cody $10,000.00 02/27/2026
GS994082 Sonnier, Dam'Nesha $1,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1101584 Saban, Hajer $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1101888 Jackson, Sherri $500.00 02/24/2026
GS1101889 Jackson, Sherri $500.00 02/24/2026
GS990254 Rolando, Perez $15,000.00 02/26/2026

$234,100.00Total:



Bonds Released Bail & Rescue FCSI 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GJ93330 2024-A-507 Adams, Natwaun $15,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1079337 2025-D-3098 Adams, Natwaun $10,000.00 01/15/2026
GJ98910 2025-C-2405 Abdikadir, Abdalla $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS975142 2026-I-6 Vaughn, Chavis $2,000.00 02/18/2026
GJ99410 2025-D-2842 Alas Cordova, Hector $75,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1076412 Dilbert, Randy $10,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1079833 Chavez, Kassandra $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1079751 Santos, Raymond $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1079752 Santos, Raymond $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1079753 Santos, Raymond $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1080892 Stroud, Colton $5,000.00 01/05/2026
GS992365 Horton, Taylor $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS992366 Horton, Taylor $1,000.00 01/12/2026
SCE322894 Shaw, Javonta $1,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1082855 Stone, Crystal $3,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1082856 Stone, Crystal $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1084038 Mcfarland, Ebony $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1084039 Mcfarland, Ebony $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1084040 Mcfarland, Ebony $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1084042 Mcfarland, Ebony $1,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1000997 Gordon, Marsha $1,000.00 01/14/2026
SCE420946 Lewis, James $10,000.00 01/14/2026
SCE420947 Lewis, James $10,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1085474 Landaverde, Aliyah $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1085475 Landaverde, Aliyah $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1085447 Moten, Kelvick $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1085448 Moten, Kelvick $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1085449 Moten, Kelvick $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1086258 Clark, Latera $5,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1074959 Moorhead, Morgan $5,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1089688 Priester, Shamariah $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1090270 Ellis, Gabrielle $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1084116 Utley, Khristen $2,500.00 01/05/2026
GS1091741 Utley, Khristen $25,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1091742 Utley, Khristen $2,500.00 01/05/2026
GS1092902 Wright, Mason $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1092903 Wright, Mason $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1092904 Wright, Mason $1,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1092935 Oneal, Tyirez $7,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1092936 Oneal, Tyirez $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1092861 Rai, Lok $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1091027 Mckinley, Amari $2,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1093369 Williams, Marcyveius $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1093370 Williams, Marcyveius $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1093508 Ridenour, Jason $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1093624 Sanders, Diona $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1093654 Adonay Serrano, Melvin $10,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1082131 Britten, Illana $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1093690 Thompson, Carmencita $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1093674 Hall, Ladredust $1,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1093804 Sanders, Yunna $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1088783 Vaughn, Tyquarrius $5,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1088784 Vaughn, Tyquarrius $10,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1089819 Vaughn, Tyquarrius $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1089821 Vaughn, Tyquarrius $5,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1092857 Esaw, Ametrice $1,000.00 01/14/2026
SC1141580 Collier, Kovi $25,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1094123 Foley, Shamon $10,000.00 01/21/2026



Bonds Released Bail & Rescue FCSI 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1094124 Foley, Shamon $10,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094125 Foley, Shamon $10,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094126 Foley, Shamon $20,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094128 Foley, Shamon $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094129 Foley, Shamon $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094130 Foley, Shamon $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094501 Nichols, Tamer $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1094763 Deng, Akur $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1093875 Benford, Tobias $40,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1095113 Caster, Darrian $2,500.00 01/16/2026
GS1095423 Rabalais, Rachel $1,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1071549 Jones, Darryl $25,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1081299 Branch, Devonta $25,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1081300 Tibbs, Sheryl $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1095846 Damyanov, Georgi $2,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1054621 Rukungu, Jules $15,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1096525 Cihi, Perriona-Zamari $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1096526 Cihi, Perriona-Zamari $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1096527 Cihi, Perriona-Zamari $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1096649 Rodriguez, Iris $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1096650 Rodriguez, Iris $500.00 02/26/2026
GS1096889 Johnson, Carmel $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1100454 Ferrell, Brandon $1,500.00 02/17/2026

$486,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Bail U Out 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1027162 2025-B-1048 Thomas, Anthony $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1027163 2025-B-1048 Thomas, Anthony $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1027164 2025-B-1048 Thomas, Anthony $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1027165 2025-B-1048 Thomas, Anthony $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1031889 2025-B-825 Wylie, Stephanie $500.00 02/19/2026
GS1032572 2025-B-1133 Wylie, Stephanie $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1032573 2025-B-1133 Wylie, Stephanie $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1033760 2025-B-824 Wylie, Stephanie $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1033761 2025-B-824 Wylie, Stephanie $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1036300 2025-C-1931 Nelson, Kaneitha $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1023479 2024-D-2102 Cato, Christopher $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1023481 2024-D-2102 Cato, Christopher $50,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1023484 2024-D-2102 Cato, Christopher $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1037332 2025-C-1961 Payton, Javonta $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1052687 2025-D-3053 Muse, Shelia $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1052600 2025-C-1803 Cato, Christopher $15,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1064944 2025-C-2339 Blair, Nicolas $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS984090 2025-C-2338 Blair, Nicolas $2,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1066181 2025-D-3238 Harlan, Con'Tavius $3,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1066182 2025-D-3238 Harlan, Con'Tavius $1,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1083788 2026-I-20 Johnson, Malachi $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1083789 2026-I-20 Johnson, Malachi $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1083790 2026-I-20 Johnson, Malachi $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1083791 2026-I-20 Johnson, Malachi $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1037153 2024-I-400 Mason, Antonio $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1078061 Lillard, Daunte $2,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1079877 Williams, Qwenton $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1079989 Tiny, Latice $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1079990 Tiny, Latice $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1085296 Reedy, Seretha $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1086495 Garrett, Kenneth $2,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1089943 Gross, Rodney $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089944 Gross, Rodney $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1090268 Johnson, Cameron $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1090269 Johnson, Cameron $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1093117 Johnson, Aniyah $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1092967 Winters, Marcel $5,000.00 01/11/2026
GS1093250 Winters, Marcel $2,500.00 01/11/2026
GS1093616 Williams, Malayke $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1093617 Williams, Malayke $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1093838 Sibrian Sanchez, Veronica $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1093931 Johnson, Arthur $2,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1094015 Payne, Jerry $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1094000 Bashi, Adonnys $500.00 02/23/2026
GS1094001 Bashi, Adonnys $500.00 02/23/2026
GS1090799 Crowell, Antonio $10,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1094994 Jackson, Frederick $2,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1095149 Crowder, Russell $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1011863 Woodard, Corneshia $2,500.00 01/05/2026
GS1080353 Mason, Antonio $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1080354 Mason, Antonio $1,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1095767 Newby, Jada $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1084072 Swanier, Dionna $5,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1092130 Waters, Nathan $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1093333 Smith, Jazmyne $5,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1093334 Smith, Jazmyne $1,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1093335 Smith, Jazmyne $1,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1085504 Haynes, Marcus $500.00 02/03/2026



Bonds Released Bail U Out 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1096681 Haynes, Marcus $500.00 02/03/2026
GS1096682 Haynes, Marcus $500.00 02/03/2026
GS1097805 Nolan, Erikka $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1098072 Nix, Crishunda $3,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1098953 Phinisee, Melvin $10,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1095149 Crowder, Russell $2,000.00 02/27/2026

$225,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Bail U Out - FCSI 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS987929 2024-A-102 Newsome, Prentic $25,000.00 02/20/2026
GS987930 2024-A-102 Newsome, Prentic $5,000.00 02/20/2026
GJ92181 2023-D-2380 Barnes, Nicholas $30,000.00 02/27/2026
GJ91882 2023-D-2429 Newsome, Prentic $25,000.00 02/20/2026
GJ84356 2021-C-1310 Hopkins, Quentin $30,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1043244 2025-C-2089 Wylie, Stephanie $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1043245 2025-C-2089 Wylie, Stephanie $3,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1052326 2025-C-2089 Wylie, Stephanie $7,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1052327 2025-C-2089 Wylie, Stephanie $3,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1052328 2025-C-2089 Wylie, Stephanie $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1052600 2025-C-1803 Cato, Christopher $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1059781 2025-D-2770 Kelly, Da'shaun $30,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1059782 2025-D-2770 Kelly, Da'shaun $4,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1059783 2025-D-2770 Kelly, Da'shaun $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1059784 2025-D-2770 Kelly, Da'shaun $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1063929 2025-D-3031 Bryant, Dominique $10,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1061780 2025-C-2334 Leon, Rafael $25,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1066646 2026-A-382 Lopes Da Fonseca, Waldemar $30,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1068500 2026-A-23 Gresham, Kelaus $20,000.00 02/04/2026
GJ89118 2023-A-203 Walker, Christina $80,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1093867 2026-I-20 Johnson, Malachi $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1093868 2026-I-20 Johnson, Malachi $30,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1093869 2026-I-20 Johnson, Malachi $20,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1093870 2026-I-20 Johnson, Malachi $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1071907 Jimenez, Melissa $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1073481 Ramsey, Avion $20,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1077521 Blake, Felix $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1077522 Blake, Felix $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1077521 Blake, Felix $2,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1077617 Reed, Oyshon $25,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1077618 Reed, Oyshon $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1078060 Lillard, Daunte $6,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1086991 Combs, Camyden $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1086992 Combs, Camyden $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1086993 Combs, Camyden $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1086994 Combs, Camyden $4,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1086995 Combs, Camyden $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1086996 Combs, Camyden $3,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1041436 Fuller, Isaac $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1051843 Fuller, Isaac $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1092661 Fuller, Isaac $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1094646 Mullins, Marcus $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1095546 Mullins, Marcus $10,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1095547 Mullins, Marcus $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1095548 Mullins, Marcus $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1095549 Mullins, Marcus $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1092129 Waters, Nathan $15,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1096471 Love, Jarrett $5,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1097151 Ocasio, Brian $1,500.00 02/20/2026
GS1096676 Hall, Kerrick $3,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1097448 Hall, Kerrick $3,000.00 01/14/2026

$531,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Binkley 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS993417 2024-B-920 Sledge, Johnathan $2,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1035172 2025-C-2148 Jackson, Lamonacus $1,500.00 01/22/2026
JW594766 2024-D-2627 Alvarado-Salgado, Jesus $10,000.00 02/05/2026
JW594767 2024-D-2627 Alvarado-Salgado, Jesus $5,000.00 02/05/2026
JW594772 2024-D-2627 Alvarado-Salgado, Jesus $5,000.00 02/05/2026
JW595771 2024-D-2627 Alvarado-Salgado, Jesus $5,000.00 02/05/2026
GJ92515 2024-A-30 Grossman, Michael $25,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1032652 2025-I-708 Grossman, Michael $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1062907 5949 Holly, Joshua $5,000.00 01/30/2026
GJ96683 2025-A-162 Cowan, Eddie $25,000.00 02/26/2026
GJ78209 2019-C-2200 Reed, Briston $5,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1079690 2026-A-207 Cowan, Eddie $1,500.00 02/26/2026
GS929553 2020-D-2140 Ramos, Armando $5,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1049379 Rodriguez, Vincente $5,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1053881 Johnson, Lacey $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1053882 Johnson, Lacey $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1053883 Johnson, Lacey $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1053884 Johnson, Lacey $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1079815 Smith, Rodrick $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1081588 Knight, Blake $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1082212 May, Donald $500.00 01/21/2026
GS1082213 May, Donald $500.00 01/21/2026
GS1082998 Alvarado, Jesus $5,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1084501 Lewis, Dillion $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1087457 Sesley, Dhiarius $3,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1091656 Covington, Rebecca $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1057918 Campbell, Ledaron $2,500.00 01/05/2026
GS1092600 Demumbrum, Tranesia $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1094134 Clark, Jawann $2,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1094157 Martin, Jamie $15,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1094824 Burroughs, Larry $7,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1095919 Demumbrum, Tranesia $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1095918 Cowan, Eddie $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1096303 Bush, Jessie $20,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1096247 Marks, Frank $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1096490 Moore, Tiffany $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1096618 Wall, Mark $2,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1097037 Rhone, Dominque $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1097178 Watson, Selena $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1098490 Barker, Hannah $1,500.00 02/13/2026
GS1099225 Clark, James $5,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1099226 Clark, James $40,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1099248 Baban, Ikram $3,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1050800 Jefflo, Jimmy $1,000.00 02/24/2026

$233,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Brooke's Bail Bonding 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS974576 2022-D-2404 Keeton, Lawrence $50,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1025707 2025-C-2015 Malanda, Seleman $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1025708 2025-C-2015 Malanda, Seleman $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GJ92358 2023-D-2442 Swanson, Dante $2,000.00 01/09/2026
GS992091 2023-B-1270 Ewing, David $75,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1045803 2025-B-1247 Kimble, Jamar $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1047570 2025-B-1248 Kimble, Jamar $1,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1047571 2025-B-1248 Kimble, Jamar $3,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1049203 2025-D-3011 Jones, Kendale $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1049204 2025-D-3011 Jones, Kendale $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GJ95956 2024-D-2167 Gibson, Stanley $50,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1048459 2025-C-2427 Muse, Brandon $10,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1048460 2025-C-2427 Muse, Brandon $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1048461 2025-C-2427 Muse, Brandon $2,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1049612 2026-A-3 Johnson, Montavious $7,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1040415 2025-A-70 Gregory, Daniel $3,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1040416 2025-A-70 Gregory, Daniel $500.00 02/19/2026
GS1040417 2025-A-70 Gregory, Daniel $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1040418 2025-A-70 Gregory, Daniel $500.00 02/19/2026
GS1041282 2024-D-2519 Gregory, Daniel $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1041283 2024-D-2519 Gregory, Daniel $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1041284 2024-D-2519 Gregory, Daniel $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GJ92215 2023-D-2432 Turner, Dalondre $10,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1063892 2025-C-2204 Butler, Robert $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1063893 2025-C-2204 Butler, Robert $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1054327 2025-B-1222 Davis, Brian $25,000.00 02/26/2026
GS973284 2023-A-17 Howse, Calvin $10,000.00 02/26/2026
GS973570 2023-A-252 Howse, Calvin $21,500.00 02/26/2026
GS976793 2023-A-71 Howse, Calvin $20,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1069042 2025-D-2759 Baker, Christopher $2,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1055494 2025-C-2570 Davis, Larry $100.00 02/03/2026
GS1055495 2025-C-2570 Davis, Larry $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1076839 Thomas, Letitia $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1070753 2025-C-2477 Ball, Corrinne $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1070754 2025-C-2477 Ball, Corrinne $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS975308 2022-I-410 Evans, Ladarious $1,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1075591 2025-C-2417 Lee, Kimberly $5,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1081793 2026-A-507 Gifford, Anthony $10,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1080587 2026-A-57 Tobitt, Toby $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS929611 2020-D-2171 Bagley, Brandon $5,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1046108 Buchanan, Taria $2,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1048490 Eaton, Alvin $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1048491 Eaton, Alvin $2,000.00 02/02/2026
GS989809 Allen, Tatyana $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1048310 Murray, Shawn $10,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1061767 Erny, Kelsey $25,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1061768 Erny, Kelsey $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1064554 Waller, Shawntranise $4,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1064555 Waller, Shawntranise $200.00 02/05/2026
GS1064556 Waller, Shawntranise $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1065959 Jones, Michael $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1065960 Jones, Michael $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1065961 Jones, Michael $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1065962 Jones, Michael $5,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1066836 Sims, Larry $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1070000 Sawyers, Alvin $7,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1070951 Still, David $15,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1072609 Hammood, Zainulabdin $25,000.00 02/17/2026



Bonds Released Brooke's Bail Bonding 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS948256 Lockridge, Edward $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1075836 Moore, Lakendra $10,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1076041 Starnes, Omarion $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1073243 Thompson, Keith $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1073244 Thompson, Keith $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1078634 Wilson, Antwaun $2,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1078636 Wilson, Antwaun $2,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1078637 Wilson, Antwaun $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1079028 Baxter, Alexander $10,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1083298 Miller, Markerius $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1037155 York, Mitchell $10,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1085872 Lampkins, Laquita $2,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1085873 Lampkins, Laquita $1,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1080145 Rowh, Devin $7,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1080146 Rowh, Devin $7,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1086188 Taylor, Noah $500.00 02/26/2026
GS1086189 Taylor, Noah $3,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1086303 Smith, Tristan $500.00 01/07/2026
GS1086304 Smith, Tristan $500.00 01/07/2026
GS1086797 Cockrill, Anissa $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1087135 Gomez, Ivan $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1087136 Gomez, Ivan $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1087137 Gomez, Ivan $2,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1087138 Gomez, Ivan $2,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1087139 Gomez, Ivan $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1094949 Hall, Dasha $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1094950 Hall, Dasha $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1095111 Nyawello, Midben $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1094247 Holloway, Willie $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1094248 Holloway, Willie $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1022559 Crowell, Marquie $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1095398 Giddens, Ladon $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1095399 Giddens, Ladon $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1091736 Oglesby, Steven $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1091737 Oglesby, Steven $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1093573 Bagley, Brandon $2,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1095309 Travis, Trevion $2,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1095585 Naverro-Martinez, Alejandro $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1087292 Reid, Chadre $10,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1087342 Reid, Chadre $2,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1095886 Martinez-Malo, Raul $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1096042 Smith, Novillie $2,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1096043 Smith, Novillie $2,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1096194 Shelton, Maxine $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1096360 Hurtado, Wendy $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1095361 Smith, Aurthell $1,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1096239 Gentry, Shelia $3,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1096771 Smith, Myia $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1096860 Huerta Ortega, Jaime $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1096890 Goins, Sonya $1,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1095435 Wade, David $2,500.00 01/16/2026
GS1095436 Wade, David $2,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1095437 Wade, David $500.00 01/16/2026
GS1083322 Scruggs, Arieanna $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1096941 Hooten, Daveon $2,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1097204 Causey, Jada $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1097400 Randle, Keasia $1,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1097502 Kennedy, Brandon $1,000.00 02/03/2026



Bonds Released Brooke's Bail Bonding 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1097120 Mills, Harold $250.00 02/26/2026
GS1097121 Mills, Harold $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097122 Mills, Harold $250.00 02/26/2026
GS1096179 Armstrong, Anthony $5,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1099287 Bell, La Osha $1,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1064274 Brown, Dajon $4,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1098913 Kimbro, Crystal $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1053442 Millbrook, Jadyn $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1099791 Conner, Araneshia $500.00 02/18/2026
GS1099793 Conner, Araneshia $1,000.00 02/18/2026

$648,300.00Total:



Bonds Released Brooke's Bail Bonding CHIC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS694697 2014-D-2904 Dandridge, Derrick $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS824354 2018-B-801 Dandridge, Derrick $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GJ82724 2021-A-248 Manning Cummings, Khalia $60,000.00 01/23/2026
GS974576 2022-D-2404 Keeton, Lawrence $50,000.00 01/16/2026
GS994638 2024-D-2168 Hankins, Harry $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS994639 2024-D-2168 Hankins, Harry $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS996614 2023-D-2313 Abdulillah, Auday $500.00 01/15/2026
GS1001180 2024-C-1650 Sandoval, Jose $5,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1001181 2024-C-1650 Sandoval, Jose $5,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1001183 2024-C-1650 Sandoval, Jose $5,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1001184 2024-C-1650 Sandoval, Jose $5,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1001185 2024-C-1650 Sandoval, Jose $5,000.00 02/13/2026
GJ90388 2023-B-1149 Lyles, Demarcion $25,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1005299 2024-B-1006 Williamson, Michael $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1005300 2024-B-1006 Williamson, Michael $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1005301 2024-B-1006 Williamson, Michael $10,000.00 01/15/2026
GS986192 2024-C-1750 Pearson, Jamie $7,500.00 01/21/2026
GS986193 2024-C-1750 Pearson, Jamie $7,500.00 01/21/2026
GS807804 2017-B-1411 Taylor, Jerrod $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1008890 2025-C-2036 Brown, Malik $1,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1008891 2025-C-2036 Brown, Malik $1,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1008892 2025-C-2036 Brown, Malik $10,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1009215 2024-D-2081 Hatter, Kevin $2,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1012067 2024-B-1118 Jones, Mario $10,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1017974 2025-B-781 Johnson, Keith $15,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1017975 2025-B-781 Johnson, Keith $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1017976 2025-B-781 Johnson, Keith $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1017948 2024-D-2200 Brooks, Shannon $500.00 02/26/2026
GS1017949 2024-D-2200 Brooks, Shannon $3,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1011431 2024-D-2217 Pendleton, Blake $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1016194 2025-B-1043 Jones, Jabaree $5,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1014760 2025-A-592 Guthrie, Anna $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1024421 2025-B-700 Guthrie, Anna $100.00 02/11/2026
GS1026384 2025-A-201 Zermeno, Alexis $7,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1026386 2025-A-201 Zermeno, Alexis $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1026387 2025-A-201 Zermeno, Alexis $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1026388 2025-A-201 Zermeno, Alexis $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1014478 2025-A-308 Burkett, Terrence $3,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1015772 2025-A-305 Burkett, Terrence $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1015773 2025-A-305 Burkett, Terrence $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS982251 2024-D-2348 Burkett, Terrence $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS983835 2024-D-2348 Burkett, Terrence $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS990116 2025-A-307 Burkett, Terrence $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS996550 2025-A-306 Burkett, Terrence $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1036637 2025-A-271 Buchanan, Joshua $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1042436 2025-C-1930 Fite, Jarrika $3,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1038052 2025-B-1309 Beasley, Caleb $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1038598 2024-C-2020 Jackson, Larrea $40,000.00 02/18/2026
GJ86655 2022-B-1058 Sanchez Hernandez, Juan $20,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1031313 2025-B-1245 Goldsby, Martin $1,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1047475 2025-B-1244 Goldsby, Martin $10,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1048146 2025-C-1711 Goldsby, Martin $5,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1048147 2025-C-1711 Goldsby, Martin $15,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1048149 2025-C-1711 Goldsby, Martin $5,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1048150 2025-C-1711 Goldsby, Martin $1,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1048152 2025-C-1711 Goldsby, Martin $1,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1043446 2025-A-388 Chapman, Christopher $40,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1043447 2025-A-388 Chapman, Christopher $4,000.00 02/26/2026



Bonds Released Brooke's Bail Bonding CHIC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1043448 2025-A-388 Chapman, Christopher $10,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1043449 2025-A-388 Chapman, Christopher $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1060534 2025-C-2408 Burks, Herman $5,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1060535 2025-C-2408 Burks, Herman $20,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1060536 2025-C-2408 Burks, Herman $20,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1060537 2025-C-2408 Burks, Herman $15,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1059460 2025-C-2641 Floyd, Norman $25,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1059461 2025-C-2641 Floyd, Norman $40,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1059462 2025-C-2641 Floyd, Norman $30,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1059656 2025-C-2641 Floyd, Norman $5,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1054892 2025-B-671 Fitch, Adrian $20,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1054900 2025-B-1526 Fitch, Adrian $10,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1057843 2025-C-2552 Jackson, Kelvika $7,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1061643 2025-C-2355 Jackson, Kelvika $7,500.00 01/08/2026
GS976793 2023-A-71 Howse, Calvin $40,000.00 02/26/2026
GS976876 2023-A-72 Howse, Calvin $60,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1056191 2025-B-1062 Cantrell, Erica $10,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1063769 2025-C-2385 Elliott, Kaleb $1,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1043420 2025-B-1454 Peebles, Kelvin $25,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1073441 2025-D-2967 Brown, Walter $10,000.00 02/07/2026
GS1073442 2025-D-2967 Brown, Walter $1,000.00 02/07/2026
GJ98777 2025-C-2178 Grigsby, Brandon $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GJ98779 2025-C-2179 Grigsby, Brandon $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1085940 2026-I-4 Grigsby, Brandon $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1086638 2026-I-4 Grigsby, Brandon $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1086639 2026-I-4 Grigsby, Brandon $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1079160 2025-D-3115 Crowder, Jimmy $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1079161 2025-D-3115 Crowder, Jimmy $250.00 02/17/2026
GS1079162 2025-D-3115 Crowder, Jimmy $5,000.00 02/17/2026
GJ94320 2024-B-1173 Baugh, Kennetha $20,000.00 01/21/2026
GJ95720 2024-D-2224 Baugh, Kennetha $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GJ96956 2025-A-441 Baugh, Kennetha $25,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1079683 2025-I-567 Baugh, Kennetha $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1091314 2026-I-4 Grigsby, Brandon $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1091316 2026-I-4 Grigsby, Brandon $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GJ95542 2024-C-1951 Clayborne, Nathan $50,000.00 01/08/2026
GJ87702 2022-C-1686 Jackson, Jonathon $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GJ89675 2023-A-544 Black, Latoya $2,500.00 01/30/2026
GJ97286 2025-B-850 Bryer, Max $25,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1097039 2026-I-103 Johnson, Victor $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097040 2026-I-103 Johnson, Victor $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097043 2026-I-103 Johnson, Victor $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097044 2026-I-103 Johnson, Victor $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097045 2026-I-103 Johnson, Victor $15,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097046 2026-I-103 Johnson, Victor $3,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097047 2026-I-103 Johnson, Victor $10,000.00 02/26/2026
SCE414995 2026-I-31 Lillard, David $24,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1096596 2026-I-84 Wells, Allen $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1096597 2026-I-84 Wells, Allen $1,500.00 02/02/2026
GS943537 2021-C-1432 Watson, Timothy $1,250.00 02/13/2026
GS943997 2021-C-1433 Watson, Timothy $1,250.00 02/13/2026
GS1044761 2025-C-2129 Ligon, Michael $75,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1020676 Buchanan, Taria $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1020677 Buchanan, Taria $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1040851 Barnett, Andre $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1040852 Barnett, Andre $1,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1040853 Barnett, Andre $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1042208 Muse, Brandon $5,000.00 01/08/2026



Bonds Released Brooke's Bail Bonding CHIC 
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GS1042210 Muse, Brandon $1,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1042211 Muse, Brandon $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1042212 Muse, Brandon $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1042213 Muse, Brandon $1,500.00 01/08/2026
SCE324060 Valadez-Camarillo, Raul $10,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1044999 Alberto, Angel $3,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1045000 Alberto, Angel $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1054349 Martin, Brookia $1,000.00 01/17/2026
GS1071983 Williams, Kinesha $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1073186 Buchanan, Taria $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1053442 Millbrook, Jadyn $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1074682 Ross, Breoina $25,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1074683 Ross, Breoina $5,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1074684 Schump, Audrey $25,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1074934 Hendricks, Jocquez $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1074935 Hendricks, Jocquez $1,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1075669 Thomas, Ronald $10,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1078930 Maples, Trevoris $20,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1078931 Maples, Trevoris $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1078932 Maples, Trevoris $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1078942 Maples, Trevoris $10,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1078943 Maples, Trevoris $20,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1081847 Perry, Tereka $3,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1081848 Perry, Tereka $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1054576 Vincent, Nasyia $25,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1085397 Oglesby, Thomas $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1002264 Bailey, Brittney $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1002265 Bailey, Brittney $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1002266 Bailey, Brittney $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1002267 Bailey, Brittney $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1002268 Bailey, Brittney $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1085173 Grant, Arianz $32,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1085024 Woods, Rozell $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1085025 Woods, Rozell $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1085026 Woods, Rozell $3,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1085028 Woods, Rozell $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1086773 Ussery, Anthony $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1086774 Ussery, Anthony $1,000.00 02/03/2026
TWA528470A Ussery, Anthony $200.00 02/03/2026
GS1085029 Archibald, Erick $1,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1086456 Archibald, Erick $1,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1087637 Granderson, Joshua $3,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1087638 Granderson, Joshua $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1087973 Maxwell, Jahya $2,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1088152 Hall, Keanthony $2,500.00 02/22/2026
GS1088259 Thompson, Keith $2,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1089039 Crayton, Demonte $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1051881 Wagner, Tyler $11,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1089732 Lewis, Kedrick $1,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1080245 Dunton, Ariana-Lee $2,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1090599 Allen, Ronshaye $10,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1090600 Allen, Ronshaye $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1091231 Otero, Jorshua $1,500.00 01/09/2026
GS962452 Sherron, Kenneth $4,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1091600 Jackson, Jayme $10,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1091744 Kent, Dyneisha $2,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1091745 Kent, Dyneisha $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1063218 Edwards, Justin $1,000.00 01/20/2026
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From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

SCE421430 Easley, Jacquietta $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1089869 Archibald, Erick $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1092043 Lewis, Donald $1,000.00 01/17/2026
GS1091839 Johnson, Secquoyah $1,500.00 01/05/2026
GS1091840 Johnson, Secquoyah $500.00 01/05/2026
GS1092624 Hoggett, Kimberly $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1091395 Lawrence, Kevinique $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1091396 Lawrence, Kevinique $2,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1091397 Lawrence, Kevinique $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1091398 Lawrence, Kevinique $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1022715 Branch, Dancquon $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1092875 Evans, Donte $10,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1048985 Washington, Naukeshia $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1093042 Washington, Naukeshia $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1014415 Johnson, Tressie $2,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1093187 Williams, Mary $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1093122 Pendergrass, Kevin $5,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1093301 Bass, Orlando $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1093302 Bass, Orlando $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1093303 Bass, Orlando $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1092891 Stafford, Jr., Rodrick $5,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1093841 Hoffman, Elisha $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1093878 Williams, Don $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1093806 Branch, Joshua $2,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1093807 Branch, Joshua $2,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1092511 Jones, Demontaz $15,000.00 02/21/2026
GS1092512 Jones, Demontaz $1,000.00 02/21/2026
GS1011014 Allen, Richard $10,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1045032 Wigfall, Anna $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1094172 Wigfall, Anna $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1094193 Bunton, Nicholas $1,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1094304 Jordan, Taylor $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1094370 Burum, Jamison $1,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1094195 Howard, Ronald $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1094360 Tarrance, Kimberly $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1094521 Fisher, Christopher $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1094522 Fisher, Christopher $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1093685 Stafford, Rodrick $20,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1093591 Blacksmith, Adrieon $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1094245 Blacksmith, Adrieon $5,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1094246 Blacksmith, Adrieon $5,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1094449 Brown, James $2,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1094721 Brown, Joi $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1093332 Tejeda, Allan $50,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1070213 Swinger, Marquise $11,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1095135 Rodgers, Terriana $1,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1094732 Casey, Julian $20,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1094733 Casey, Julian $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1095243 Guevara, Abraham $30,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1077011 Smith, Travonne $2,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1094745 Dowlen, Demonte $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1087292 Reid, Chadre $15,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1087342 Reid, Chadre $0.00 01/09/2026
GS978279 Davis, Kemone $10,000.00 01/05/2026
GS919722 Lovell, Samuel $30,000.00 01/12/2026
GS978869 Harris, Lavonte $3,000.00 01/23/2026
GS978870 Harris, Lavonte $500.00 01/23/2026
GS1095871 Boyd, Sean $2,500.00 02/18/2026
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GS1096132 Rosenthal, Aaron $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1043660 Davis, Delavontay $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS965442 Davis, Delavontay $8,000.00 01/22/2026
GS965443 Davis, Delavontay $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS987108 Davis, Delavontay $8,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1079582 Mcglothen, Andrew $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1079583 Mcglothen, Andrew $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS751645 Conyer, Peggy $11,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1064148 Sherrell, Waltisha $15,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1064150 Sherrell, Waltisha $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1096407 Broyles, Kenterra $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1096408 Broyles, Kenterra $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1096685 Beddingfield, Latonya $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1096955 Huddleston, Jerry $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1096999 MADDEN, TESSA $2,000.00 02/05/2026
SC1173249 Stinehelfer, Kevin $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1096986 Prickett, Norman $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1028723 Pennington, James $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1028831 Pennington, James $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1097623 Pennington, James $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097624 Pennington, James $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097625 Pennington, James $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097626 Pennington, James $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS947996 Pennington, James $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS963575 Pennington, James $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097742 White, Charles $2,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1091776 Mays, Byron $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1091777 Mays, Byron $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1097690 Washington, Kelexis $2,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1096993 Mcgaughey, Jeremy $5,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1097785 Sellers, Gracie $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1096122 Coleman, Kmetria $2,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1095940 Shaw, Shawn $10,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1095941 Shaw, Shawn $5,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1098036 Carter, William $2,500.00 02/24/2026
GS1099056 Shaw, Diquarrius $50,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1095051 Jones, Santiago $1,000.00 02/17/2026

$1,942,550.00Total:
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GS1009609 2024-A-331 Arredondo, Cristian $8,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1017050 2024-D-2171 Joines, Clyde $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1018941 2024-C-2004 Ervin, Joe $2,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1035987 2025-D-2863 Kimble, Roshaun $3,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1043900 2025-C-2064 Garay-Rivera, Jeslin $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1044652 2025-B-1247 Kimble, Jamar $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1017236 2024-C-1543 Butler, Terrelle $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1020188 2024-B-1314 Butler, Terrelle $70,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1042854 2025-A-12 Johnson, Sara $5,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1042855 2025-A-12 Johnson, Sara $5,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1042856 2025-A-12 Johnson, Sara $5,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1042857 2025-A-12 Johnson, Sara $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1042858 2025-A-12 Johnson, Sara $4,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1044563 2025-A-76 Jones, Marcus $30,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1044565 2025-A-76 Jones, Marcus $50,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1044566 2025-A-76 Jones, Marcus $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GJ87845 2022-C-1476 Farrar, Chase $80,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1055384 2025-D-3406 Vargas, Vicente $10,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1055385 2025-D-3406 Vargas, Vicente $1,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1055386 2025-D-3406 Vargas, Vicente $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1055227 2025-B-815 Johnson, Sara $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GJ95723 2024-D-2149 Bacillo-Mexia, Juan $10,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1018405 2025-C-2637 Bacilo-Mexia, Juan $2,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1018406 2025-C-2637 Bacilo-Mexia, Juan $2,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1052608 2025-A-528 Monjarez, Luis $52,000.00 01/23/2026
GS844174 2018-I-346 Smith, Quenten $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GJ86502 2022-B-668 Mixon, Tabitha $4,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1042483 2025-C-2300 Dominges, Josue $15,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1061915 Tierce, Erica $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1061916 Tierce, Erica $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1061917 Tierce, Erica $250.00 01/14/2026
GS1061918 Tierce, Erica $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1022867 Ocampo, Maria $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1022868 Ocampo, Maria $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1045307 Ocampo, Maria $4,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1045308 Ocampo, Maria $3,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1080667 Wardlow, Demetrius $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1081189 Williams, April $25,000.00 01/28/2026
GS1085190 Gonzales Varela, Cesar Humberto $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1085191 Gonzales Varela, Cesar Humberto $3,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1083996 Woods, Ricky $20,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1083997 Woods, Ricky $20,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1083998 Woods, Ricky $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1087335 Eagles, Joshua $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1087336 Eagles, Joshua $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1087337 Eagles, Joshua $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1087338 Eagles, Joshua $1,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1087339 Eagles, Joshua $1,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1087431 Ventura-Castillo, Alexis $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1088290 Williams, Jamar $2,000.00 01/29/2026
GS1091091 Shue, Wilbur $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1090595 Childrey, John $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1090598 Childrey, John $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1092866 Adams, Andre $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1092867 Adams, Andre $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1092868 Adams, Andre $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1092869 Adams, Andre $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1092870 Adams, Andre $1,000.00 01/07/2026



Bonds Released Elite 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1085952 Wilcox, Bryan $3,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1085953 Wilcox, Bryan $500.00 01/14/2026
GS1079570 Brown, Christopher $15,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1079571 Brown, Christopher $20,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1079572 Brown, Christopher $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1095083 Alfaro Sanchez, Jose $3,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1095084 Alfaro Sanchez, Jose $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1095085 Alfaro Sanchez, Jose $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1095110 Gibbons, Kimani $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1096544 Kaster, Charles $20,000.00 02/18/2026
SCE318821 Gonzalez, Paulino $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1096801 Harris, Kelvin $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1096803 Harris, Kelvin $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1096996 Harris, Kelvin $2,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1096997 Harris, Kelvin $2,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1097057 Lee, Brittany $1,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1096647 Sermons, Ronald $2,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1097149 Burley, Leonard $3,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1097175 Tobitt, Stanley $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097176 Tobitt, Stanley $7,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1097177 Tobitt, Stanley $7,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1097221 Tobitt, Stanley $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1097336 Tobitt, Stanley $1,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1097863 Otira, Samuel $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1097864 Otira, Samuel $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1095847 Patterson, Brent $3,500.00 02/06/2026
GS1098091 Robinson, Curvin $7,000.00 02/13/2026
GS975876 Ayala-Ramos, Evin $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS975877 Ayala-Ramos, Evin $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS975878 Ayala-Ramos, Evin $5,000.00 02/26/2026

$635,250.00Total:



Bonds Released Free At Last 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GJ93261 2024-A-406 Tennyson, William $224,000.00 02/23/2026

$224,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Free At Last UFCI 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS918620 2021-D-1930 Smith, James $1,500.00 01/15/2026
GS918621 2021-D-1930 Smith, James $10,000.00 01/15/2026
GS918622 2021-D-1930 Smith, James $500.00 01/15/2026
GS925086 Coleman, Bronson $2,500.00 01/23/2026
GS952428 2022-C-1463 Woodard, Damario $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS961533 2024-A-651 Copeny, Marcus $1,500.00 02/12/2026
GS961535 2024-A-651 Copeny, Marcus $15,000.00 02/12/2026
GS961537 2024-A-651 Copeny, Marcus $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS961538 2024-A-651 Copeny, Marcus $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS961539 2024-A-651 Copeny, Marcus $0.00 02/12/2026
GS961540 2024-A-651 Copeny, Marcus $500.00 02/12/2026
GJ81938 2020-C-1551 Smith, James $80,000.00 01/15/2026
GS975261 2023-B-1290 McGee, Tyrone $100,000.00 02/20/2026
GS989080 2023-C-1645 Seay, Tacola $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS989081 2023-C-1645 Seay, Tacola $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS989082 2023-C-1645 Seay, Tacola $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS989083 2023-C-1645 Seay, Tacola $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS989084 2023-C-1645 Seay, Tacola $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS995793 2024-A-320 Sowder, Derrick $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS995794 2024-A-320 Sowder, Derrick $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS995795 2024-A-320 Sowder, Derrick $500.00 02/19/2026
GS1004681 2024-A-8 Edwards, Elijah $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS825891 2024-A-431 Pomfrett, Lee $1,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1013015 2024-A-93 Baker, Michael $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1013016 2024-A-93 Baker, Michael $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1013017 2024-A-93 Baker, Michael $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1015916 2025-B-1300 Rudd, Kiemarcus $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1015917 2025-B-1300 Rudd, Kiemarcus $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1022249 2024-D-2314 Henry, Marcus $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1021543 2025-D-3262 Neal, Darius $20,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1021544 2025-D-3262 Neal, Darius $10,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1021545 2025-D-3262 Neal, Darius $20,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1021546 2025-D-3262 Neal, Darius $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1021547 2025-D-3262 Neal, Darius $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1021548 2025-D-3262 Neal, Darius $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1025703 2025-B-758 Wray, Geri $10,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1026540 2024-D-2169 Harris, Joseph $7,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1027181 2025-B-1170 Sharif, Mohamed $500.00 02/26/2026
GS1027182 2025-B-1170 Sharif, Mohamed $1,500.00 02/26/2026
GJ93261 2024-A-406 Tennyson, William $276,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1028946 2025-B-790 White, Oliesha $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1030112 2024-D-2148 Williams, Taurus $9,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1030113 2024-D-2148 Williams, Taurus $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1029959 2024-D-2634 James, Joshuah $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1031875 2024-D-2634 James, Joshuah $5,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1032561 2024-D-2634 James, Joshuah $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1033440 2024-D-2635 James, Joshuah $15,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1035249 2025-B-1212 Lastfogel, Max $25,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1010931 2025-B-1329 Sanchez, Anastasia $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1010932 2025-B-1329 Sanchez, Anastasia $3,500.00 02/19/2026
GJ93214 2024-A-362 Poindexter, Mary $50,000.00 02/25/2026
GS982406 2025-C-1740 McCaffrey, Michael $1,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1038736 2025-B-1081 Shaw, Michael $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1041747 2025-B-1300 Rudd, Kiemarcus $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1041483 2025-C-1840 Delgado, Luis $25,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1041484 2025-C-1840 Delgado, Luis $25,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1041485 2025-C-1840 Delgado, Luis $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1044388 2025-C-2241 Jones, Kendale $3,500.00 01/07/2026



Bonds Released Free At Last UFCI 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1043442 2025-A-388 Newsom, Terrance $20,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1043443 2025-A-388 Newsom, Terrance $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1043444 2025-A-388 Newsom, Terrance $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1043445 2025-A-388 Newsom, Terrance $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GJ95343 2024-C-1803 Kelley, Charles $100,000.00 01/22/2026
GJ94550 2024-C-1599 Rodriguez, Alejandro $100,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1047522 2025-I-812 Hawes-Michael, Ashley $25,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1047523 2025-I-812 Hawes-Michael, Ashley $25,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1047524 2025-I-812 Hawes-Michael, Ashley $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1047525 2025-I-812 Hawes-Michael, Ashley $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1047526 2025-I-812 Hawes-Michael, Ashley $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1051335 2025-C-2149 Marshall, Kyle $3,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1051864 2025-B-1388 Beneke, Cody $15,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1051865 2025-B-1388 Beneke, Cody $2,500.00 01/16/2026
GS1053805 2025-I-485 Leclaire, Gabriel $3,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1053806 2025-I-485 Leclaire, Gabriel $3,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1053807 2025-I-485 Leclaire, Gabriel $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1053808 2025-I-485 Leclaire, Gabriel $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1057385 2025-C-1793 Beasley, Caleb $10,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1057386 2025-C-1793 Beasley, Caleb $4,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1057387 2025-C-1793 Beasley, Caleb $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1061227 2025-C-1772 Hall, Rayburn $2,000.00 02/02/2026
GJ96674 2025-A-165 Gilliham, Randy $10,000.00 02/26/2026
GJ89109 2023-A-160 Day, Justin $60,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1020503 2024-I-146 Howard, Tyresse $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GJ98350 2025-C-2006 Churchwell, Karyn $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1044025 2025-B-1566 Dalton, Robert $25,000.00 02/12/2026
SCE422506 Beasley, Alexander $5,000.00 01/14/2026
SCE422507 Beasley, Alexander $5,000.00 01/14/2026
SCE422508 Beasley, Alexander $5,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1052930 2025-I-658 Johnson, Samara $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1072178 2025-I-658 Johnson, Samara $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1073674 2025-I-658 Johnson, Samara $10,000.00 01/08/2026
GS555982 2014-I-968 White, Aaron $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS976352 2023-A-302 Sanders, Vanessa $7,500.00 01/07/2026
GJ99112 2025-C-2620 Custer, Christopher $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1023136 2025-I-809 Johnson, Ledonis $15,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1068807 2025-I-321 Jordan, Rontarius $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GJ94198 2024-B-1185 Burns, John $2,500.00 02/18/2026
GS956541 Ortiz, Priscilla $5,000.00 01/06/2026
GS956776 Ortiz, Priscilla $5,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1033862 Gonzalez, Santos $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1045316 Lloyd, Justin $3,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1050690 Reemes, Tyler $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1049767 Taylor, Demarco $500.00 01/16/2026
GS1049768 Taylor, Demarco $500.00 01/16/2026
GS1051121 Ross, Angelique $7,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1051257 Gutierrez, Luis $500.00 01/13/2026
GS1051258 Gutierrez, Luis $500.00 01/13/2026
GS1035095 King, Shaela $3,500.00 01/04/2026
GS1058102 Nash, Gibson $3,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1061589 Patrick, Ronnie $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1059853 Hodges, Michael $1,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1062065 Giron-Herrera, Josedaniel $1,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1062066 Giron-Herrera, Josedaniel $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1064010 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1064011 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $3,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1064012 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $1,000.00 01/12/2026



Bonds Released Free At Last UFCI 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1064322 Messerschmidt, Joshua $1,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1064323 Messerschmidt, Joshua $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1067002 Branch, Starr $5,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1068479 Taylor, Keon $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1069074 Francis, Sean $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1069075 Francis, Sean $100.00 01/22/2026
GS1069076 Francis, Sean $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1069544 Kemp, Kemontavis $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1070155 Harris, Michael $3,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1069472 Pitts, Terrell $10,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1069473 Pitts, Terrell $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1070723 Pitts, Terrell $3,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1070724 Pitts, Terrell $1,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1070725 Pitts, Terrell $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1070726 Pitts, Terrell $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1070930 Nigliazzo, Nickolas $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1070932 Nigliazzo, Nickolas $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1070933 Nigliazzo, Nickolas $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1070935 Nigliazzo, Nickolas $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1071779 Newman, Damien $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1071780 Newman, Damien $5,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1071781 Newman, Damien $3,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1071782 Newman, Damien $3,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1071783 Newman, Damien $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1071784 Newman, Damien $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1073397 Gray, Montez $7,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1073398 Gray, Montez $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1073399 Gray, Montez $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1071804 Coleman, Glenn $1,000.00 02/12/2026
SU26241 Woods, Kendra $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1075765 Odom Woodard, Kenaya $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1066198 Pointer, Taylor $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1076749 Parsons, Jared $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1076750 Parsons, Jared $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1076751 Parsons, Jared $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1076752 Parsons, Jared $100.00 01/12/2026
GS1077433 Rainer, Gaven $2,500.00 02/10/2026
GS1077434 Rainer, Gaven $5,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1079597 Brendel, Jordan $5,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1079922 Miller, Annie $3,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1080538 Scribner, Robert $1,000.00 01/21/2026
SCE413898 Foster, John $2,500.00 01/16/2026
SCE413899 Foster, John $2,500.00 01/16/2026
GS1081538 Lopez French, Malachi $2,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1081539 Lopez French, Malachi $2,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1081856 Luck, Terry $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1058741 Harris, Hubert $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1082839 Nelson, John $25,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1082840 Nelson, John $25,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1082918 Beard, Jayla $2,500.00 02/10/2026
GS1082919 Beard, Jayla $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1082924 Lawing, Jordan $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1083106 Ekuaze, Lalicia $3,500.00 02/05/2026
SU27934 Davis, Heather $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1082988 Lewis, Ronald $2,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1082989 Lewis, Ronald $2,500.00 02/17/2026
SCE421011 Jones, Edward $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1082850 Young, Sarah $1,000.00 02/04/2026



Bonds Released Free At Last UFCI 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1083999 Upshaw, Deiontae $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1084000 Upshaw, Deiontae $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1084001 Upshaw, Deiontae $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1079318 Harrison, Philip $5,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1079319 Harrison, Philip $5,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1084292 Hall, Kerrick $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1085437 Graham, Jonathan $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1086208 Wilson, Tavia $100.00 02/26/2026
GS1086209 Wilson, Tavia $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1086210 Wilson, Tavia $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1087005 Mccloud, Tabrial $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1087006 Davis, Keandrea $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1086034 Mccloud, Tabrial $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1087641 Edmonds, William $1,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1087642 Edmonds, William $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1087643 Edmonds, William $500.00 02/12/2026
GS1086708 Scribner, Robert $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1086709 Scribner, Robert $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1087520 Cornelius, Jordan $1,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1088453 Anderson, Quadre $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1088454 Anderson, Quadre $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1088739 Rogers, Reginald $10,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1088939 Lymon, Deshaun $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1089088 Muse, Shedrick $5,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1089058 Forsythe, Misty $50,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1089057 Chamorro, Edward $50,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1032178 Ortiz, Walter $25,000.00 01/29/2026
GS1083197 Darling, Elijah $1,000.00 01/11/2026
GS1090196 Murphy, Donnell $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1088029 Holbrooks, Terreze $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1088030 Holbrooks, Terreze $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1088801 Hill, Quention $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1065708 Miller, Zachary $11,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1092322 Preston, Kenyatta $2,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1092323 Preston, Kenyatta $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1014870 Booker, Shamonta $15,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1092533 Cherry, Jonathon $5,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1092676 Leavitt, Christian $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1092824 Davis, Arthur $250.00 01/23/2026
SCE317009 Davis, Arthur $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1092790 Williams, Lamar $15,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1092791 Williams, Lamar $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1092993 Kirby, William $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1092994 Kirby, William $1,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1092995 Kirby, William $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1093116 Gardner-Luten, Tabitha $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1093126 Moore, Chauncey $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1060499 Frierson, Kevin $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1093655 Foster, Landon $2,500.00 01/09/2026
GS1093707 Francis, Kimberly $3,500.00 01/09/2026
GS1067690 Sullivan, Cory $2,500.00 01/09/2026
GS1067691 Sullivan, Cory $2,500.00 01/09/2026
GS1083445 Fosten, Adam $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1092159 Jordan, Allen $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1094018 Chubb, Gerbre $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1035448 Tharpe, Deonne $5,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1094081 Austin, Isaiah $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1094086 Poe, Paris $1,000.00 01/14/2026



Bonds Released Free At Last UFCI 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1080417 Richardson, Anasheay $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1080418 Richardson, Anasheay $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1093985 Meador, Gary $3,500.00 01/20/2026
SCE323276 Frierson, Nyia $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094443 Tetlow, Elizabeth $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1093781 Laquatra, Sabrena $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1093782 Laquatra, Sabrena $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1092588 Jones, Gregory $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1094766 Jones, Gregory $2,000.00 02/06/2026
SU27047 Jones, Gregory $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1094625 Lindsey, Darrius $5,000.00 01/20/2026
SCE431494 Walker, O'Marion $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1059749 White, Ashley $5,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1094794 Clark, Braden $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1094795 Clark, Braden $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1094909 Chatman, Kierria $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1095000 Berrie, Ashley $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1095027 Porter, Markita $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1072024 Johnson, Jason $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1072025 Johnson, Jason $20,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1072026 Johnson, Jason $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1095050 Frye, Terrance $1,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1095057 Mckissack, Da'Shawn $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1094754 Marlowe, Patrick $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1095142 Eddins, Derriyanta $15,000.00 01/15/2026
GS957734 Quilantan, Jose $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS957735 Quilantan, Jose $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1095264 Finch, Deangelo $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1095265 Todd, Tketria $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1095268 Cloyd, Shalisa $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1094924 Forsythe, Misty $25,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1095267 Forsythe, Misty $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1094923 Chamorro, Edward $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1095266 Chamorro, Edward $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1095384 Mcgee, Christopher $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1095386 Mcgee, Christopher $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1095387 Mcgee, Christopher $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1095550 Casimere, Tajiahrae $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1095775 Elliott, Evan $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1059773 Freeman, Wesley $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1059774 Freeman, Wesley $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1095964 Mccathern, Joshua $5,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1095228 Slater, Jayvon $1,500.00 02/18/2026
GS962884 Lawrence, Devion $11,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1096171 Bentley, Tores $5,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1096172 Bentley, Tores $3,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1055942 Lewis, Veronica $3,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1096354 Jackson, Gregory $15,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1096355 Jackson, Gregory $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1096356 Jackson, Gregory $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1096641 Hampton, Jaylin $2,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1096697 Lainer, Dakari $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1096230 Zimmerman, Jennifer $2,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1071162 Rutledge, Tanisha $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1096687 Chatman, Kierria $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1096688 Chatman, Kierria $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1096689 Chatman, Kierria $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1096819 Thomas, Sheena $2,000.00 02/17/2026



Bonds Released Free At Last UFCI 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1096758 Majeres, Mayibil $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1097053 Gilbert, Aaron $100.00 02/20/2026
GS1097054 Gilbert, Aaron $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1096030 Johnson, Legaryius $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS970511 Easley, Harmoni $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1097138 Allen, Kendrick $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1097225 Ogaga, Ogheneroh $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1097431 Watson, Selena $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1097750 Banks, Breanna $2,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1084445 Thurman, Eric $15,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1097910 Simms, David $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1098049 Clardy, Thomas $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1096770 Riddle, Gary $5,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1098365 Ablett, Scotty $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS977757 Mcdowell, Jerry $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1098655 Navarro, Jeremias $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1098656 Navarro, Jeremias $1,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1098829 Olivera, Carmen $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS973661 Villanueva, Carlos $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS984073 Knight, Jermaine $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1099221 Hardin, Anderson $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1099116 Bynum, Martecia $15,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1090992 Marmolejo, Ruby $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1090993 Marmolejo, Ruby $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1057378 Richardson, Joshua $1,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1085856 Hendricks, John $2,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1085857 Hendricks, John $1,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1085926 Hendricks, John $2,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1100946 Carroll, Rashaad $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1100955 Erickson, Annika $10,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1100956 Erickson, Annika $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1100957 Erickson, Annika $1,000.00 02/20/2026

$2,105,650.00Total:



Bonds Released Grumpy's Bail Bonds ACC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1079654 2026-A-271 Falls, Jason $50,000.00 02/12/2026

$50,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Grumpy's Bail Bonds of Nashville-Davidson 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS981876 2023-D-2091 Hockaday, Ray $1,000.00 02/12/2026
JW571604 2023-B-1293 Mann, Robert $10,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1036462 2025-B-1262 Weatherford, Kacie $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1049969 2025-B-1380 McCoy, Raymond $20,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049970 2025-B-1380 McCoy, Raymond $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049971 2025-B-1380 McCoy, Raymond $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1049972 2025-B-1380 McCoy, Raymond $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1052020 2025-B-1406 Grisham, Michael $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1052021 2025-B-1406 Grisham, Michael $5,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1073005 2025-I-413 Risch, Kasey $2,500.00 01/07/2026
GS763864 Lange, Adam $25,000.00 02/04/2026
GS626978 Lewis, Darnell $0.00 02/04/2026
GS965988 Steadman, Brandon $11,000.00 02/04/2026
GS863605 Minon, Aaron $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1047713 Smith, James $25,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1047714 Smith, James $25,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1054618 Wilson, Antwaun $5,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1068068 Oconnor, Shannon $6,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1068070 Oconnor, Shannon $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1045020 Ingram, Jersha $5,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1028906 Nicewarner, Chad $11,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1071218 Wilson, Antwaun $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1068495 Thompson, Matthew $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1077239 Cortes, Bernardo $3,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1077220 Wilson, Antwaun $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1092199 Sanders, James $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1091001 Floyd, Janea $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1092034 Seidel, Lara $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1094294 Hunter, Demetricus $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1095756 Hampton, Brendan $10,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1095757 Hampton, Brendan $2,500.00 02/20/2026
GS1095758 Hampton, Brendan $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1095759 Hampton, Brendan $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1094052 Crowder, Jimmy $5,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1096016 Biggs, Lodie $10,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1096135 Staton, Johnnie $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1035089 Beals, Donovon $2,750.00 02/02/2026
GS1035316 Beals, Donovon $2,750.00 02/02/2026
GS1035626 Beals, Donovon $2,750.00 02/02/2026
GS1035627 Beals, Donovon $2,750.00 02/02/2026
GS1064908 Beals, Donovon $2,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1064909 Beals, Donovon $500.00 01/13/2026
GS1096804 Delano, Cody $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1096757 Stewart, Amanda $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1096695 Riley, Jacob $1,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1096696 Riley, Jacob $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1097508 Weathers, Rachel $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1095288 Sanchez, Elizabeth $20,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1095289 Sanchez, Elizabeth $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1097323 Foxx, Johna $8,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1029597 Garcia-Ortega, Carlos $7,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1096834 Garcia-Ortega, Carlos $2,500.00 02/10/2026
GS1096835 Garcia-Ortega, Carlos $2,500.00 02/10/2026
GS1097875 Lawrence, Jerome $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1097876 Lawrence, Jerome $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1098139 Barker, Jacob $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1098140 Barker, Jacob $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1098362 Snider, Jordan $1,000.00 02/06/2026



Bonds Released Grumpy's Bail Bonds of Nashville-Davidson 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1098349 Vaughn, Alexus $2,500.00 02/04/2026
GS816264 Borrows, Nathan $3,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1099184 Kenyon, Jackson $1,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1099323 Fernandez, Jasmine $10,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1099324 Fernandez, Jasmine $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1099325 Fernandez, Jasmine $500.00 02/23/2026
GS937046 Fernandez, Jasmine $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1099348 Bellar, Jacob $10,000.00 02/13/2026
GS897456 Clem, Britney $11,000.00 02/11/2026

$318,500.00Total:



Bonds Released Jenkins ACC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1043201 2025-B-1404 Goodloe, Brian $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1052551 2025-C-1723 Taylor, Robert $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1061612 2025-I-724 Bell, Kirby $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1061613 2025-I-724 Bell, Kirby $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1061614 2025-I-724 Bell, Kirby $3,000.00 02/26/2026
GS876473 2019-C-1714 Tabor, William $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GJ92250 2023-D-2405 King, Teresa $500.00 02/04/2026
GS1041150 2025-A-468 King, Teresa $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS877554 2019-A-572 McKinney, Derrick $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1038954 London, Terron $30,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1038956 London, Terron $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1038958 London, Terron $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1055674 Adams, Michael $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1060589 Tadres, Bola $20,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1062564 Tadres, Bola $7,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1062565 Tadres, Bola $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1043514 Pinkerton, Ronesha $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1074590 Pinkerton, Ronesha $10,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1029535 Abdelmesih, Nasef $15,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1082109 Grant, Arianz $5,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1083326 Goldsby, Martin $5,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1088438 Lee, Ericca $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1090366 Haney, Jordan $1,500.00 01/09/2026
GS1080947 Lee, Juwaun $25,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1080948 Lee, Juwaun $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1080949 Lee, Juwaun $5,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1090541 Lee, Juwaun $1,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1090542 Lee, Juwaun $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1092241 Jennings, Thomas $1,000.00 01/19/2026
GS1087559 Frank, Antquinn $1,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1087560 Frank, Antquinn $1,000.00 01/23/2026
SC1169192 Frank, Antquinn $500.00 01/23/2026
GS1055909 Corley, Rodney $25,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1055912 Corley, Rodney $2,500.00 02/09/2026
GS1092880 Wright, Ike $2,000.00 01/13/2026
SC992186 Furlow, Charles $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1040854 Howse, Lacheryl $5,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1040855 Howse, Lacheryl $2,500.00 01/09/2026
GS1040856 Howse, Lacheryl $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS936795 Bright, Camelle $1,250.00 02/18/2026
GS942466 Bright, Camelle $1,250.00 02/18/2026
GS971088 Simmons, Johnathan $2,500.00 01/09/2026
GS971089 Simmons, Johnathan $2,500.00 01/09/2026
GS1092808 Rhodes, Marcus $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1094629 Lacy, Fred $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1094630 Lacy, Fred $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1094631 Lacy, Fred $100.00 01/06/2026
GS1094632 Lacy, Fred $3,500.00 01/06/2026
GS1087318 Burleson, Deshon $3,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1095191 Lawrence, Kevinique $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1096134 Jackson, Latrego $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1096139 Conner, Anthony $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1096627 Vinsant, Timothy $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1097383 Johnson, Tamya $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1097401 Jones, Eric $2,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1090463 Bass, Eric $2,500.00 02/20/2026
GS1098289 Lewis, Bria $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1098007 White, Kim $1,000.00 02/06/2026



Bonds Released Jenkins ACC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1098008 Parker, Rhasheca $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1035765 Brooks, Malcolm $1,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1079726 Brooks, Malcolm $2,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1091088 Brooks, Malcolm $25,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1091089 Brooks, Malcolm $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1098853 Brooks, Malcolm $2,500.00 02/23/2026

$264,600.00Total:



Bonds Released Kingpin ASC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS997536 2023-C-1356 Oldham, Alex $20,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1040209 2025-D-3292 Hernandez, Rodolfo $8,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1045289 2025-B-1483 Holder, Michael $250.00 02/19/2026
GS1045290 2025-B-1483 Holder, Michael $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1045291 2025-B-1483 Holder, Michael $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1050957 2025-D-3292 Hernandez, Rodolfo $75,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1055913 Empey, Paige $25,000.00 01/15/2026
SCE407013 Empey, Paige $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1058923 Mutabazi, Prince $3,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1058924 Mutabazi, Prince $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1073600 Young, Erin $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1073601 Young, Erin $3,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1064585 Tore, Jerado $2,000.00 01/28/2026
GS1064586 Tore, Jerado $2,000.00 01/28/2026
GS1074058 Tore, Jerado $1,000.00 01/28/2026
GS1074059 Tore, Jerado $500.00 01/28/2026
GS1056360 Warren, Misty $10,000.00 01/06/2026

$163,750.00Total:



Bonds Released On Time Bail Bonds 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS832140 2018-A-380 Hines, Tyree $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS832141 2018-A-380 Hines, Tyree $3,000.00 02/12/2026
GS975225 2023-B-1290 Felton, Tiesha $5,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1002347 2024-D-2517 Ferguson, Jimquanty $2,500.00 01/24/2026
GS1002348 2024-D-2517 Ferguson, Jimquanty $1,500.00 01/24/2026
GS1002349 2024-D-2517 Ferguson, Jimquanty $3,000.00 01/24/2026
GS1002350 2024-D-2517 Ferguson, Jimquanty $3,000.00 01/24/2026
GS1002351 2024-D-2517 Ferguson, Jimquanty $2,500.00 01/24/2026
GS1002352 2024-D-2517 Ferguson, Jimquanty $2,000.00 01/24/2026
GS1002353 2024-D-2517 Ferguson, Jimquanty $1,000.00 01/24/2026
GS1002354 2024-D-2517 Ferguson, Jimquanty $2,500.00 01/24/2026
GS998268 2024-B-769 Ferguson, Jimquanty $50,000.00 01/24/2026
GS1002252 2024-B-1330 Brown, Malijah $15,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1012142 2024-C-1757 Waters, Tochaka $70,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1032560 2025-C-2114 Luna, Kevin $75,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1032108 2025-B-994 Waters, Travonte $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1032109 2025-B-994 Waters, Travonte $5,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1032110 2025-B-994 Waters, Travonte $1,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1032111 2025-B-994 Waters, Travonte $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GJ93338 2024-A-472 Whitson, Randisha $39,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1057655 2025-C-2683 Hechavarria Sanchez, Yojandris $1,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1057656 2025-C-2683 Hechavarria Sanchez, Yojandris $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1057657 2025-C-2683 Hechavarria Sanchez, Yojandris $1,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1013631 2024-B-1111 Covington, Carla $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1057266 2025-C-1997 McCammon, Gordon $5,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1080752 2025-D-3074 Fletcher, Terry $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1044198 2025-A-569 Miller, David $50,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1083785 2026-I-22 Nelson, Alantay $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1083786 2026-I-22 Nelson, Alantay $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1083787 2026-I-22 Nelson, Alantay $15,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1062180 Dunlap, Kittrell $10,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1077815 Hudson, Benjamin $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1083021 Gertzen, James $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1083022 Gertzen, James $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1083235 Vincent, Nasyia $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1083236 Vincent, Nasyia $3,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1083613 Norbitt, Taveonne $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1083614 Norbitt, Taveonne $3,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1083615 Norbitt, Taveonne $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1083616 Norbitt, Taveonne $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1083520 Castaneda Orellana, Maycol $5,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1083521 Castaneda Orellana, Maycol $25,000.00 01/13/2026
GS990048 Efren, Terry Lombera $10,000.00 02/02/2026
GS990049 Efren, Terry Lombera $10,000.00 02/02/2026
GS990050 Efren, Terry Lombera $10,000.00 02/02/2026

$473,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Rader 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS994275 2023-D-2092 Howard, Adarrius $10,000.00 01/16/2026
GS994278 2023-D-2092 Howard, Adarrius $15,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1004553 2025-C-1660 Broadrick, Ryan $5,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1004554 2025-C-1660 Broadrick, Ryan $5,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1011339 2025-A-299 Buford, Nicquelette $20,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1018024 2025-A-60 Morgan, David $10,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1018025 2025-B-1044 Morgan, David $5,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1024545 2025-B-840 Oglesby, Cineca $7,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1024546 2025-B-840 Oglesby, Cineca $3,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1032665 2025-C-2014 Littlefield, Donald $10,000.00 02/14/2026
GS1032666 2025-C-2014 Littlefield, Donald $2,500.00 02/14/2026
GS1043091 2025-C-1932 Nelson, Kaneitha $5,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1043796 2025-C-1659 Broadrick, Ryan $7,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1043797 2025-C-1659 Broadrick, Ryan $7,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1043359 2025-D-2747 Sands, Christy $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GJ89992 2023-B-796 Walls, Serena $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1057513 2025-C-2312 Nodirjon, Radjabov $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1005497 2023-I-391 Banos, David $2,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1055347 2025-C-1710 Fennessee, Thomas $4,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1055348 2025-C-1710 Fennessee, Thomas $1,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1055349 2025-C-1710 Fennessee, Thomas $1,500.00 01/15/2026
GJ89148 2023-A-114 Nicholson, Dustin $1,250.00 02/18/2026
GJ89224 2023-A-224 Nicholson, Dustin $1,250.00 02/18/2026
GS974913 2023-A-223 Nicholson, Dustin $1,250.00 02/18/2026
GS974952 2022-D-2413 Nicholson, Dustin $1,250.00 02/18/2026
GJ84583 2021-C-1459 Smothers-Pugh, Zakar $1,500.00 02/06/2026
GJ99109 2025-C-2581 Stone, Deshawn $63,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1034038 2024-C-1656 Brewington, Joshua $10,000.00 01/21/2026
GS787075 2017-A-316 Perkins, Dondrick $2,500.00 01/16/2026
GS799726 2017-B-897 Perkins, Dondrick $2,500.00 01/16/2026
GS1054386 Fuentes, Adriana $5,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1054387 Fuentes, Adriana $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1054388 Fuentes, Adriana $5,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1065989 Huerta, Adan $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1065990 Huerta, Adan $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1044911 Moore, Robert $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1044912 Moore, Robert $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1031250 Murray, Jerrika $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1072254 Nicholson, Dustin $10,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1074273 Denning, Ricky $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1074274 Denning, Ricky $3,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1075782 Serrano, Brayan $100.00 01/06/2026
GS1075783 Serrano, Brayan $1,500.00 01/06/2026
GS1077140 Johnson, Christopher $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1077141 Johnson, Christopher $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1077142 Johnson, Christopher $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1077143 Johnson, Christopher $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1081461 Wagner, Aaron $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1081462 Wagner, Aaron $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1081463 Wagner, Aaron $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1044773 Carpenter, Andrue $25,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1064784 Carpenter, Andrue $10,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1078509 Deberry, Dwight $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1080769 Armstrong, Tronyesha $10,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1072700 Brinkley, Ahmadajah $7,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1085453 Peay, Keiara $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1085454 Peay, Keiara $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1086047 Mummert, Hillary $500.00 01/20/2026



Bonds Released Rader 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1086048 Mummert, Hillary $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1086049 Mummert, Hillary $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1087812 Oxley, Kevin $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1087813 Oxley, Kevin $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1087814 Oxley, Kevin $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1088879 Sawiris, Nevin $1,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1089602 Chism, Michiah $10,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1092641 Brooks, Alexander $2,500.00 02/20/2026
GS1092642 Brooks, Alexander $2,500.00 02/20/2026
GS951095 Smith, Tavarus $2,500.00 01/07/2026
GS951096 Smith, Tavarus $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS951097 Smith, Tavarus $1,000.00 01/07/2026
SCE431691 VELASQUEZ, BRAYAN $2,000.00 02/04/2026
SCE431706 VELASQUEZ, BRAYAN $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1093424 White, Donna $1,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1090475 Calhoun, Jeffrey $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1090483 Calhoun, Jeffrey $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1090484 Calhoun, Jeffrey $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1094092 Hill, Melvin $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1094812 Crawley, Danyeal $2,000.00 02/06/2026
SCE421286 Crawley, Danyeal $3,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1095310 Holland, Cenya $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1095789 Lawrence, Kevinique $2,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1095170 Sweeney, Shawn $2,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1096113 Miranda, Austin $35,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1096114 Miranda, Austin $5,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1095810 Mcknight, Tayhana $3,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1096486 Newsome, Terrence $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1096487 Newsome, Terrence $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1082180 Taylor, Clifton $15,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1096514 Bangs, Jessica $1,000.00 02/28/2026
GS1096515 Bangs, Jessica $500.00 02/28/2026
GS1095956 Evans, Ashley $10,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1095959 Evans, Ashley $2,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1096742 Robinson, Jeremy $15,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1096849 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1094488 Brooks, Alexander $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1073302 Brooks, Alexander $3,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1098097 Villafranca-Jarquin, Christhian $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1097873 Harris, Joseph $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1097874 Harris, Joseph $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1098738 Miranda, Austin $2,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1100073 Lunsford, Kanisha $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1099986 Mykicz, Jacob $10,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1099987 Mykicz, Jacob $10,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1099367 Short, Robert $2,000.00 02/24/2026

$513,600.00Total:



Bonds Released Smiley 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS995380 2024-A-178 Phillips, Promise $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS996001 2024-A-179 Phillips, Promise $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS998979 2024-A-238 Phillips, Promise $10,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1050383 2025-C-2109 Hatch, Brett $1,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1059651 2026-A-93 Moss, Martaivuos $1,500.00 02/13/2026
GS1082210 2025-I-814 Wilson, Tramiya $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1082211 2025-I-814 Wilson, Tramiya $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1083698 2025-I-814 Wilson, Tramiya $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1083699 2025-I-814 Wilson, Tramiya $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1056608 Reeves, Brian $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1056610 Reeves, Brian $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1060876 Omalley, Gideon $4,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1060877 Omalley, Gideon $2,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1060878 Omalley, Gideon $2,000.00 02/23/2026
SCE407937 Omalley, Gideon $1,000.00 02/23/2026
SCE407938 Omalley, Gideon $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1076669 Devine, Andrew $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1076670 Devine, Andrew $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1084105 Burrus, Janae $10,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1085708 Mcdonald, Carter $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1085710 Mcdonald, Carter $500.00 01/21/2026
GS1085711 Mcdonald, Carter $500.00 01/21/2026
GS1093521 Khosla, Ankur $2,500.00 01/06/2026
GS1093632 Duane, William $10,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1093633 Duane, William $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1093634 Duane, William $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1078826 Bussell, Tynijah $10,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1078827 Bussell, Tynijah $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1093653 Bussell, Tyni Jah $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1094020 Smith, Andre $25,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1094021 Smith, Andre $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1038648 Chervenak, Andrew $25,000.00 02/18/2026
GS716968 Long, Matthew $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS716970 Long, Matthew $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1097703 Peterson, Isaiah $10,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1097704 Peterson, Isaiah $2,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1097705 Peterson, Isaiah $1,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1097930 Peterson, Isaiah $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1098473 Peterson, Isaiah $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1099068 Peterson, Isaiah $500.00 02/02/2026
GS1099069 Peterson, Isaiah $500.00 02/02/2026

$170,500.00Total:



Bonds Released T ACC 
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1019825 2024-D-2364 Subical, Fredy $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1019826 2024-D-2364 Subical, Fredy $500.00 02/12/2026
GS1060766 2025-I-726 Cadwell, Cameron $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1058462 2025-B-1000 Charles, Zeineb $2,500.00 02/24/2026
GS1058463 2025-B-1000 Charles, Zeineb $5,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1058464 2025-B-1000 Charles, Zeineb $5,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1058465 2025-B-1000 Charles, Zeineb $5,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1042180 Lemus Banegas, Orsin $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1062523 Bohannon, Deangelo $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1062525 Bohannon, Deangelo $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1070875 Machain Medrano, Luis $25,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1070876 Machain Medrano, Luis $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1070877 Machain Medrano, Luis $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1070878 Machain Medrano, Luis $25,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1070879 Machain Medrano, Luis $250.00 02/23/2026
GS1070880 Machain Medrano, Luis $500.00 02/23/2026
GS1075314 Williams, Anthonise $2,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1075315 Williams, Anthonise $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1091412 Shaw, Ricky $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1092708 Williams, Janin $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1092876 Hughes, Savontre $10,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1095776 Stewart, Michael $5,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1096214 Enriquez, Jorge $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1096404 Batson, Cordauris $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1096405 Batson, Cordauris $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1096406 Batson, Cordauris $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1096923 Mitchell, Stephen $2,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1096924 Mitchell, Stephen $1,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1096926 Mitchell, Stephen $8,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1097335 Fagan, Khadijah $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1097719 Reyes-Juarez, Carmelina $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1099164 Rodriguez Fernandez, Ever $2,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1099165 Rodriguez Fernandez, Ever $2,500.00 02/17/2026

$126,750.00Total:



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS485573 2010-D-2896 Bracey, Deshawn $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS485574 2010-D-2896 Bracey, Deshawn $3,500.00 02/12/2026
GS485575 2010-D-2896 Bracey, Deshawn $7,500.00 02/12/2026
GS867036 2019-B-892 Murphy, Michael $0.00 02/25/2026
GS903338 2020-A-217 Thompson, George $1,500.00 01/14/2026
GS964490 2023-B-853 Rivera, Juan $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS983899 2024-A-359 Joblin, Aja $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS993768 2025-A-28 Matthews, Avery $0.00 01/14/2026
GS993769 2025-A-28 Matthews, Avery $0.00 01/14/2026
GS993767 2025-A-28 Matthews, Avery $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS995796 2024-A-320 Sowder, Derrick $0.00 02/19/2026
GS996755 2024-B-958 Jones, Alfred $1,500.00 01/15/2026
GS998780 2023-D-2189 Pollard, Monterius $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS998781 2023-D-2189 Pollard, Monterius $0.00 02/12/2026
GS998781 2023-D-2189 Pollard, Monterius $1,500.00 02/12/2026
GS997720 2025-B-708 McMillian, Shea $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1006651 2023-I-588 Lumpkin, Larry $2,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1006652 2023-I-588 Lumpkin, Larry $3,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1006653 2023-I-588 Lumpkin, Larry $10,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1006654 2023-I-588 Lumpkin, Larry $10,000.00 02/06/2026
GS998510 2023-I-588 Lumpkin, Larry $200.00 02/06/2026
GS1008837 2025-C-2356 Johnson, Roger $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1008838 2025-C-2356 Johnson, Roger $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1010544 2024-C-1723 Searcy, Kevin $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1010545 2024-C-1723 Searcy, Kevin $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1010546 2024-C-1723 Searcy, Kevin $2,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1012663 2024-C-1806 Beene, Saxon $1,000.00 01/22/2026
SU27120 2024-B-1211 Sledge, Johnathan $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1015159 2025-C-2072 Franklin, Timothy $500.00 02/20/2026
GS1015160 2025-C-2072 Franklin, Timothy $500.00 02/20/2026
GS1015704 2024-C-2018 Howell, Cody $0.00 02/25/2026
GS1016993 2025-B-752 Jackson, Arshon $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1016994 2025-B-752 Jackson, Arshon $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1017554 2025-D-3012 Mayal, Kenya $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1017556 2025-D-3012 Mayal, Kenya $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1017596 2025-B-703 Quesada Mendoza, Liset $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1017595 2025-B-703 Quesada Mendoza, Liset $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1017597 2025-B-703 Quesada Mendoza, Liset $500.00 02/26/2026
GS1018487 2024-C-1595 Matthews, Jeromeo $3,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1018488 2024-C-1595 Matthews, Jeromeo $8,500.00 01/23/2026
SC1137986 2025-C-1979 Perez-Hernandez, Andy $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1020574 2024-D-2302 Sanderson, Alliyha $1,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1021779 2024-C-1644 Martinez, Jose $3,500.00 02/24/2026
GS1022880 2025-C-2090 Yadao, Dominic $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1022881 2025-C-2090 Yadao, Dominic $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1023050 2025-B-1232 Alexander, Jakeise $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1023051 2025-B-1232 Alexander, Jakeise $1,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1023053 2025-B-1232 Alexander, Jakeise $5,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1023054 2025-B-1232 Alexander, Jakeise $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1023421 2025-C-2429 Padilla-Santiago, Kimberly $2,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1023977 2025-A-182 Weaver, William $2,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1023978 2025-A-182 Weaver, William $10,000.00 02/25/2026
GS1024479 2025-C-2055 Lyons, Jeremy $3,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1024480 2025-C-2055 Lyons, Jeremy $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1024481 2025-C-2055 Lyons, Jeremy $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1024610 2025-B-772 Calbert, Maurice $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1024611 2025-B-772 Calbert, Maurice $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1024612 2025-B-772 Calbert, Maurice $5,000.00 01/22/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1024613 2025-B-772 Calbert, Maurice $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1024547 2025-B-840 Oglesby, Cineca $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1024548 2025-B-840 Oglesby, Cineca $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1026420 2025-B-843 Sandgren, Kristina $15,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1014625 2024-C-1879 Clapp, Steven $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1013946 2025-A-24 Howard, Eurekia $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1032980 2025-A-390 Douglas, Robert $200.00 02/18/2026
GS1033189 2025-C-1905 Clark, Darren $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1033204 2025-B-1202 Escalante-Portillo, Elvin $5,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1033205 2025-B-1202 Escalante-Portillo, Elvin $200.00 01/14/2026
GS1033373 2025-B-996 Zermeno, Alexis $3,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1033374 2025-B-996 Zermeno, Alexis $2,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1033375 2025-B-996 Zermeno, Alexis $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1033376 2025-B-996 Zermeno, Alexis $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1034086 2025-C-2061 Zumwalt, Daniel $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1034087 2025-C-2061 Zumwalt, Daniel $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1034602 2025-C-1894 Gore, Michael $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1023151 2025-B-1283 Booker, Terrell $7,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1034893 2025-B-1516 Bishop, Marissa $2,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1034894 2025-B-1516 Bishop, Marissa $2,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1034895 2025-B-1516 Bishop, Marissa $500.00 02/02/2026
GS1034896 2025-B-1516 Bishop, Marissa $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1033561 2025-C-2518 Sheppard, Earl $60,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1033562 2025-C-2518 Sheppard, Earl $5,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1033563 2025-C-2518 Sheppard, Earl $500.00 02/11/2026
GS1033564 2025-C-2518 Sheppard, Earl $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1035061 2025-C-2013 Key, Terry $1,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1035062 2025-C-2013 Key, Terry $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1034860 2024-C-1871 Dodson, Robert $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1034861 2024-C-1871 Dodson, Robert $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1034862 2024-C-1871 Dodson, Robert $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1026609 2024-I-579 Harris, Hubert $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1026610 2024-I-579 Harris, Hubert $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1034218 2024-D-2575 Brown, Demaris $1,250.00 01/21/2026
GS1034219 2024-D-2575 Brown, Demaris $250.00 01/21/2026
GS1035993 2025-D-2863 Kimble, Roshaun $0.00 02/18/2026
GS1036727 2024-C-1957 Mejia Guzman, Manuel $0.00 02/25/2026
SCE324532 2024-D-2560 Mejia Guzman, Manuel $0.00 02/25/2026
SCE324533 2024-D-2560 Mejia Guzman, Manuel $0.00 02/25/2026
GS1037779 2025-B-1423 Young, Jonathan $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1038188 2025-C-1746 Rush, Aidan $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1038971 2025-B-1415 Rosas, Leeroy $100.00 01/21/2026
GS1038972 2025-B-1415 Rosas, Leeroy $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1039317 2025-B-1324 Jones, Lynard $2,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1021484 2025-C-2152 Preece, Ryann $7,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1037327 2025-D-2988 Ellison, Adriana $20,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1044254 2025-B-1360 Custer, Ashleigh $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1046863 2025-C-2000 Saleem, Haleen $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1048711 2025-B-1486 Jacobs, Adam $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1048571 2025-C-2192 Nelson, Alantay $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1048572 2025-C-2192 Nelson, Alantay $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1048573 2025-C-2192 Nelson, Alantay $3,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1048574 2025-C-2192 Nelson, Alantay $500.00 02/12/2026
GS1048575 2025-C-2192 Nelson, Alantay $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1051873 2025-B-921 Ritch, William $4,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1053433 2025-C-2291 Bernabel, Francisco $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1053431 2025-C-2291 Bernabel, Francisco $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1053432 2025-C-2291 Bernabel, Francisco $500.00 01/08/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1053809 2025-I-485 Leclaire, Gabriel $0.00 01/06/2026
GS1055512 2025-C-2347 Crouch, Tyler $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1055693 2025-C-2673 Sanchez Hernandez, Juan $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1061226 2025-C-1772 Hall, Rayburn $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1039466 2025-D-2909 Intriago Loor, Leonardo $0.00 01/14/2026
GS1062586 2026-I-8 Shannon, Sarianei $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1062587 2026-I-8 Shannon, Sarianei $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1062585 2026-I-8 Shannon, Sarianei $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS966613 2025-C-2628 Morisseau, Kenton $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS966614 2025-C-2628 Morisseau, Kenton $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS966615 2025-C-2628 Morisseau, Kenton $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS966616 2025-C-2628 Morisseau, Kenton $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS966617 2025-C-2628 Morisseau, Kenton $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS966618 2025-C-2628 Morisseau, Kenton $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS966619 2025-C-2628 Morisseau, Kenton $5,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1058171 2026-A-37 Ac Ax, Emilio $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1066038 2025-C-2364 Penarete Quevedo, William $2,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1066499 2025-I-781 Orellana-Morazan, Christian $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1066500 2025-I-781 Orellana-Morazan, Christian $1,000.00 01/22/2026
SCE320808 2025-I-781 Orellana-Morazan, Christian $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1012141 2024-C-1757 Waters, Latavia $20,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1067395 2026-I-29 McElrath, Roland $0.00 01/14/2026
GJ91250 2023-C-1653 Jackson, Jayme $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1060262 Mitchell, Caleb $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1069902 2025-C-2571 Eddings, Antonio $0.00 01/16/2026
GJ97539 2025-B-745 Callahan, Holle $75,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1073596 2026-I-30 Burns, Shatara $2,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1021156 2024-I-70 Wilson, Latoria $0.00 01/21/2026
GJ97940 2025-B-1511 Perez, Sharissa $2,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1064072 2025-C-2638 Brown, Daoloa $3,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1064073 2025-C-2638 Brown, Daoloa $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1078216 2025-I-519 Baker, Shannon $2,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1078217 2025-I-519 Baker, Shannon $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1079593 2026-I-86 Bishop, Brittany $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1080359 2026-A-150 Elliott, Larry $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1080360 2026-A-150 Elliott, Larry $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1080361 2026-A-150 Elliott, Larry $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1080362 2026-A-150 Elliott, Larry $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS856990 2019-A-2 Jackson, Gary $0.00 01/07/2026
GJ97458 2025-B-1160 McMahan, Amanda $1,500.00 02/12/2026
SCE428946 2025-I-712 Jordan, Reginald $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1087428 2026-I-74 Patton, Timothy $1,500.00 02/20/2026
GS1087429 2026-I-74 Patton, Timothy $500.00 02/20/2026
GS1087430 2026-I-74 Patton, Timothy $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1088627 2026-I-74 Patton, Timothy $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1088628 2026-I-74 Patton, Timothy $500.00 02/20/2026
GS1088629 2026-I-74 Patton, Timothy $1,500.00 02/20/2026
SCE428081 2025-I-792 Castro Pereira, Kevin $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1090525 2025-I-793 Lancaster, Carlos $0.00 01/15/2026
GJ74389 2018-C-1788 Drake, Jeffrey $0.00 01/07/2026
GJ97497 2025-B-779 James, Alphonso $0.00 02/24/2026
GJ89675 2023-A-544 Black, Latoya $0.00 01/30/2026
GS1092592 2026-I-40 Spann, Derwin $0.00 02/06/2026
GS1093056 2026-I-46 Montgomery, Travis $0.00 02/20/2026
GS1093661 2026-I-17 Acatitlan-Salas, Christhian $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1094121 2026-I-34 Jordan, Antwaun $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1012623 2024-D-2594 Murray, Kameron $0.00 01/20/2026
GS990820 2023-D-2147 Murray, Kameron $0.00 01/20/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS867197 2019-A-356 Bowers, Reginald $0.00 01/07/2026
GS884668 2019-B-1256 Bowers, Reginald $0.00 01/07/2026
GJ74385 2018-C-1814 Bridgeforth, LaRon $0.00 01/15/2026
GS938139 2021-B-706 Gilmer, Randall $0.00 02/05/2026
GS947596 2022-A-252 Gilmer, Randall $0.00 02/05/2026
GS1044920 2024-I-521 Lyle, Bryan $0.00 02/25/2026
SCE431521 2026-I-53 James, Phillip $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1095530 2026-I-59 Bain, Matthew $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1095892 2026-I-69 Mejia-Alvarado, Eygenio $0.00 02/05/2026
GS990795 2023-B-889 Stone, Dustin $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1086145 2026-I-83 Bell, Ladarius $0.00 02/25/2026
GS1097041 2026-I-103 Johnson, Victor $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1097042 2026-I-103 Johnson, Victor $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1053805 2025-I-485 Leclaire, Gabriel $0.00 02/18/2026
GS1097466 2026-I-99 Haynes, Jeremiah $0.00 02/26/2026
GJ77753 2019-C-1863 Young, Timika $0.00 02/04/2026
GS38934 2001-I-241 Brown, David $0.00 02/11/2026
GS943537 2021-C-1432 Watson, Timothy $0.00 02/26/2026
GS943997 2021-C-1433 Watson, Timothy $0.00 02/26/2026
GS932560 Perkins, Sean $1,500.00 02/03/2026
GS932561 Perkins, Sean $0.00 02/03/2026
GS938005 Caal, Francisco $1,500.00 02/06/2026
GS938006 Caal, Francisco $0.00 02/06/2026
SC1125210 Peaks, Rufus $400.00 02/03/2026
SCE308307 Peaks, Rufus $300.00 02/03/2026
SCE308308 Peaks, Rufus $300.00 02/03/2026
SCE314473 Peebles, Christel $0.00 02/03/2026
GS957557 Robles Chavez, Alvaro $0.00 02/03/2026
GS957558 Robles Chavez, Alvaro $500.00 02/03/2026
GS957559 Robles Chavez, Alvaro $2,000.00 02/03/2026
GS958125 Camp, Preston $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS958126 Camp, Preston $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS958127 Camp, Preston $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS959232 Tate, James $0.00 02/03/2026
GS959233 Tate, James $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS959234 Tate, James $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS963228 Ivey, George $0.00 01/16/2026
GS963229 Ivey, George $500.00 01/16/2026
GS963230 Ivey, George $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS972457 Alonzo-Gregorio, Eliceo $3,000.00 02/13/2026
GS972458 Alonzo-Gregorio, Eliceo $2,000.00 02/13/2026
GS968720 Register, Paul $1,000.00 01/17/2026
GS975876 Ayala-Ramos, Evin $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS975877 Ayala-Ramos, Evin $500.00 01/21/2026
GS975878 Ayala-Ramos, Evin $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS977550 Felipe-Garcia, Julio $0.00 01/11/2026
GS967486 King, Michele $10,000.00 02/18/2026
GS979224 Sacul-Chub, Marcos $250.00 02/03/2026
GS979225 Sacul-Chub, Marcos $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS981337 Gonzales, Lucas $1,500.00 02/03/2026
GS981859 Gregorio, Juan $500.00 01/21/2026
GS981860 Gregorio, Juan $0.00 01/21/2026
GS981861 Gregorio, Juan $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS982420 Vasquez, Juan $1,000.00 02/16/2026
GS988160 Bropatterson, Brittany $2,000.00 02/03/2026
GS997761 Santiago-De La Cruz, Pablo $1,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1000581 Panchillo-Salas, Jesus $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1000582 Panchillo-Salas, Jesus $0.00 01/07/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1000579 Panchillo-Salas, Jesus $500.00 01/07/2026
GS1000580 Panchillo-Salas, Jesus $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1000583 Panchillo-Salas, Jesus $500.00 01/07/2026
GS1000584 Panchillo-Salas, Jesus $500.00 01/07/2026
GS1001039 Dorn, Erica $5,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1003192 Ichsaqui, Juan $500.00 02/03/2026
GS1003193 Ichsaqui, Juan $2,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1005613 Turner, Marcus $1,000.00 01/02/2026
GS1005614 Turner, Marcus $1,000.00 01/02/2026
SCE325821 Adams, Lawrence $100.00 01/06/2026
GS1012964 Breazeale, Duane $2,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1012965 Breazeale, Duane $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1012966 Breazeale, Duane $500.00 01/16/2026
GS1013704 Smith, Kenneth $1,000.00 02/02/2026
SC1138049 Smith, Kenneth $100.00 02/02/2026
GS1015127 Edwards, Michael $3,500.00 01/30/2026
GS1016142 El Mohammed, Lieth $1,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1016144 El Mohammed, Lieth $500.00 02/26/2026
SU26548 LOWE, MEOSHA $5,000.00 01/30/2026
GS986875 Haddock, Jeremy $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS996674 Haddock, Jeremy $7,500.00 01/14/2026
GS996675 Haddock, Jeremy $500.00 01/14/2026
GS996676 Haddock, Jeremy $7,500.00 01/14/2026
GS996677 Haddock, Jeremy $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS996678 Haddock, Jeremy $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1027202 Patch, Antoinette $3,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1027203 Patch, Antoinette $3,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1027204 Patch, Antoinette $3,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1027205 Patch, Antoinette $3,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1027206 Patch, Antoinette $3,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1027207 Patch, Antoinette $3,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1028880 Velasquez, Eusebio $500.00 01/14/2026
GS1028881 Velasquez, Eusebio $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1029148 Vetter, Matthew $2,500.00 02/13/2026
GS1031619 Tyler, Derrick $100.00 02/03/2026
GS1031620 Tyler, Derrick $100.00 02/03/2026
GS1005625 Doty, Alison $15,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1007724 Doty, Alison $15,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1037632 Gaitan, Jonathan $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1040567 Watts, Tonia $500.00 02/21/2026
GS1040568 Watts, Tonia $250.00 02/21/2026
GS1040569 Watts, Tonia $750.00 02/21/2026
GS1040354 Woody, Robert $305.00 01/09/2026
SCE319692 Silvestro, Dennis $0.00 02/14/2026
GS1046283 Ward, Jerome $5,000.00 01/10/2026
GS1044352 Johnson, Dakota $250.00 01/30/2026
GS1044353 Johnson, Dakota $1,250.00 01/30/2026
GS1047986 Patterson, Octavius $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1048951 Nunez, Azxel $1,000.00 02/14/2026
GS1048952 Nunez, Azxel $1,000.00 02/14/2026
GS1048953 Nunez, Azxel $1,000.00 02/14/2026
GS1048954 Nunez, Azxel $1,000.00 02/14/2026
GS1048955 Nunez, Azxel $1,000.00 02/14/2026
GS1049522 Gomez, Ariana $250.00 02/05/2026
GS1049523 Gomez, Ariana $250.00 02/05/2026
GS1053415 Moreno, Antonio $2,500.00 01/18/2026
SCE413801 Cunningham, Ahmadja $0.00 01/15/2026
SCE413802 Cunningham, Ahmadja $0.00 01/15/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

SCE413803 Cunningham, Ahmadja $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1054247 Burton, Deshaun $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1054248 Burton, Deshaun $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1054773 Wilson, Jamaar $2,000.00 02/10/2026
SCE327312 Walker, Amar $100.00 01/11/2026
GS1056019 Martinez Herrera, Deibin $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1056020 Martinez Herrera, Deibin $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1056609 Reeves, Brian $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1057424 Rivera, Yusnabi $250.00 01/22/2026
GS1057425 Rivera, Yusnabi $750.00 01/22/2026
SC1173249 Stinehelfer, Kevin $0.00 01/03/2026
GS1056546 Russell, Seth $25,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1056547 Russell, Seth $25,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1032765 Russell, Seth $4,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1032766 Russell, Seth $3,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1038751 Russell, Seth $4,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1058277 Gates, Brian $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1058278 Gates, Brian $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1058279 Gates, Brian $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1058275 Gates, Brian $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1058276 Gates, Brian $3,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1058011 Tut, Jioka $1,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1058012 Tut, Jioka $100.00 01/30/2026
GS1014962 Richards, Austin $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1023209 Richards, Austin $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1023210 Richards, Austin $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1023211 Richards, Austin $0.00 01/07/2026
SCE328757 Dixon, Avery $0.00 02/07/2026
SCE412597 Kiriazoglou, Steven $0.00 01/09/2026
GS1061445 Parada Flores, Oscar $0.00 02/18/2026
GS1061444 Parada Flores, Oscar $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1061446 Parada Flores, Oscar $500.00 02/18/2026
GS1061839 Burkhart, Jerry $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1061838 Burkhart, Jerry $3,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1061840 Burkhart, Jerry $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1062067 Giron-Herrera, Josedaniel $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1062055 Reyes Velasquez, Victor $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1062054 Reyes Velasquez, Victor $3,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1062056 Reyes Velasquez, Victor $500.00 01/15/2026
SC1125567 Rutherford, Bridgett $1,000.00 02/01/2026
SC1125568 Rutherford, Bridgett $1,000.00 02/01/2026
SC1125569 Rutherford, Bridgett $500.00 02/01/2026
GS1062434 Lambert, Frank $0.00 01/14/2026
GS1062435 Lambert, Frank $2,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1062302 Cervantes-Zamora, Gonzalo $3,000.00 01/22/2026
SCE414071 Davis, Daniel $1,000.00 01/11/2026
SCE414072 Davis, Daniel $1,000.00 01/11/2026
GS1051541 Edmonds, Brandi $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1064472 Johnson, Crystal $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1064473 Johnson, Crystal $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1064474 Johnson, Crystal $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1064471 Johnson, Crystal $0.00 02/05/2026
GS1064445 Aquino, Rossevelt $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1064561 George, Brayden $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1064653 Gomez Perez, Marvin $2,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1064785 Hargiss, David $500.00 02/04/2026
GS1064786 Hargiss, David $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1064787 Hargiss, David $1,000.00 02/04/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1064840 Margarito-Ponce, Francisco $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1058929 Green, Danny $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1064902 Green, Danny $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1064969 Glover, Michael $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1064970 Glover, Michael $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1065351 Carter, Roy $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1065352 Carter, Roy $1,500.00 01/20/2026
GS999116 Lopez, Jeff $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1065567 Parris, Jaiden $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1065610 Rukaj, Nicholocs $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1065611 Rukaj, Nicholocs $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1065612 Rukaj, Nicholocs $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1065916 Jackson, Alyssa $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1065963 Jones, Michael $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1066154 Bostelman, Jerry $0.00 01/06/2026
GS1066153 Bostelman, Jerry $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1019330 Evans, Jaylin $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1066770 Reiter, Alexander $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1066771 Reiter, Alexander $2,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1067245 Gasheja, Emile $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1067244 Gasheja, Emile $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1067286 Mardoqueo Hor Pop, Raul $1,000.00 02/08/2026
GS1067287 Mardoqueo Hor Pop, Raul $500.00 02/08/2026
SCE406007 Taylor, Andrea $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1067864 Ac-Cu, Walter $0.00 01/25/2026
GS1067865 Ac-Cu, Walter $1,000.00 01/25/2026
GS1067866 Ac-Cu, Walter $2,000.00 01/25/2026
GS1067867 Ac-Cu, Walter $2,000.00 01/25/2026
GS1067868 Ac-Cu, Walter $100.00 01/25/2026
GS1068069 Oconnor, Shannon $0.00 01/13/2026
GS1068096 Garcia Paramo, Angie $100.00 02/20/2026
GS1068097 Garcia Paramo, Angie $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1068150 Manzi, Benjamin $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1068149 Manzi, Benjamin $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1068480 Taylor, Keon $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1068404 Nattah, Ahmed $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1068573 Walters, Abigail $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1043775 Richar, Richar $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1044603 White, Tamara $1,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1069073 Francis, Sean $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1067211 Markham, Lonnie $250.00 02/19/2026
GS957717 Stewart, Trevanno $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1069415 Williams, Kinesha $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1069416 Williams, Kinesha $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1069417 Williams, Kinesha $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1069418 Williams, Kinesha $1,000.00 01/21/2026
SC1158426 Williams, Kinesha $100.00 01/21/2026
GS1069538 Quintanilla Perez, Victor $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1069689 Bell, Joshua $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1069690 Bell, Joshua $3,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1037901 Cook, Richard $0.00 02/17/2026
GS1069871 Pianga, James $1,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1070106 Bader, Ryan $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1070107 Bader, Ryan $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1026397 Oubre, Laura $0.00 02/05/2026
SC1159271 Machain Medrano, Luis $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1071028 Lawrence, Heavenly Faith $500.00 01/17/2026
GS1071096 Hearn, Chelsea $1,000.00 02/10/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1071216 Leblanc, Arieanna $0.00 01/05/2026
GS1071217 Leblanc, Arieanna $2,500.00 01/05/2026
SCE423262 Vestal, Johnathan $0.00 02/22/2026
GS1071547 Oconnor, Patrick $2,000.00 02/05/2026
231391682-1 LEE, WILLIAM $0.00 02/01/2026
GS1071653 Owens, Jessica $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1071654 Owens, Jessica $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1071655 Owens, Jessica $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1071687 Mccormack, Adam $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1071688 Mccormack, Adam $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1071792 Lee, Charles $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1071000 Misigaro, Igor $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1033490 Macon, Anthonyeisha $0.00 02/18/2026
GS1047183 Small, Dwayne $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1072215 Allen, Jacqueline $1,000.00 02/26/2026
SCE423822 Pianga, James $0.00 02/05/2026
GS1072333 Christie, James $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1072334 Christie, James $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1072403 Eskandar, Emad $0.00 02/17/2026
GS1072400 Eskandar, Emad $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1072401 Eskandar, Emad $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1072402 Eskandar, Emad $2,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1072787 Peabody, Peyton $3,000.00 02/03/2026
SCE419961 Mitchell, Devonte $50.00 01/07/2026
GS1072852 Northern, Daanwayne $3,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1072902 Pullum, Torron $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1073266 Sacul-Butz, Fernando $0.00 01/14/2026
GS1073267 Sacul-Butz, Fernando $0.00 01/14/2026
GS1073264 Sacul-Butz, Fernando $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1073265 Sacul-Butz, Fernando $3,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1073268 Sacul-Butz, Fernando $1,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1073335 Smith, Cecil $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1073353 Hazelrigg, Todd $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1073354 Hazelrigg, Todd $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1073355 Hazelrigg, Todd $100.00 01/12/2026
GS1073417 Duke, Jeffry $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1073418 Mcfarlin, Hailey $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1073419 Mcfarlin, Hailey $3,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1073420 Mcfarlin, Hailey $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1073437 Wardlaw, Isiah $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1073506 Flannery, Sean $3,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1073589 Smith, Antiwane $0.00 01/06/2026
GS1073588 Smith, Antiwane $2,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1073691 Cole, Michael $1,500.00 02/02/2026
SCE415828 Cole, Michael $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1073719 Cutts, Sida $1,000.00 02/19/2026
SC1155405 Osborne, Hailey $100,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1066955 Blount, Kaytlynn $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1066956 Blount, Kaytlynn $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1066958 Blount, Kaytlynn $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1074126 Lymon, Deshaun $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1074127 Lymon, Deshaun $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1074128 Lymon, Deshaun $1,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1074129 Lymon, Deshaun $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1074196 Milen, Eli $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1074197 Milen, Eli $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1026062 Serrano, Brayan $0.00 01/06/2026
GS1026063 Serrano, Brayan $0.00 01/06/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1026064 Serrano, Brayan $500.00 01/06/2026
GS1026065 Serrano, Brayan $1,500.00 01/06/2026
GS1074324 Mohamed, Mohamed $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1074323 Mohamed, Mohamed $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1074940 Geltch, Ryan $0.00 01/20/2026
GS1074939 Geltch, Ryan $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1074936 Cook, Ramses $2,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1074951 Boyd, Elizabeth $0.00 01/08/2026
GS736029 Epps, Michael $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1066862 Jones, Javeona $750.00 01/08/2026
GS1066863 Jones, Javeona $750.00 01/08/2026
GS1075013 Houston, Rachel $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1075047 Hutchison, Benjamin $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1075103 Reyes, Miriam $0.00 01/05/2026
GS1075101 Reyes, Miriam $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1075102 Reyes, Miriam $3,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1074865 Robinson, Shun $3,500.00 01/05/2026
GS1075272 Brantley, Katina $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1075273 Brantley, Katina $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1074588 Winters, Dell $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1075374 Sweeney, Mary $2,000.00 01/08/2026
GS918517 Hodge-Moreno, Aaron $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1075567 Teasley, Scott $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1075582 Murray, Madisen $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1075746 Laguna, Gilda $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1075749 Kuykendall, Deshaun $100.00 01/07/2026
GS1075750 Kuykendall, Deshaun $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1075775 Rayner, Eva $2,000.00 01/07/2026
SCE324912 Hobbs, Jennifer $500.00 01/07/2026
SCE324915 Hobbs, Jennifer $500.00 01/07/2026
GS1075857 Smith, James $1,500.00 01/06/2026
GS1075841 Lucas, Carey $3,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1075878 Ruiz-Arnulfo, Julian $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1075884 Pop Tzi, Cesar $100.00 02/03/2026
GS1075885 Pop Tzi, Cesar $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1075986 Gadson Coney, Erica $2,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1075936 Ward, Antonio $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1075937 Ward, Antonio $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1075935 Ward, Antonio $250.00 01/21/2026
GS1075938 Ward, Antonio $500.00 01/21/2026
GS1076053 Williams, Desmond $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1075741 Jean, Ama $500.00 01/13/2026
GS1075743 Jean, Ama $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1076297 Pratt, David $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1076298 Pratt, David $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1076329 Williams, Corrie $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1076330 Williams, Corrie $500.00 02/18/2026
GS1076331 Williams, Corrie $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1076365 Collier, Sidnesha $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1076364 Collier, Sidnesha $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1076399 Thang, Go $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1076400 Thang, Go $1,000.00 01/15/2026
SCE310544 Beasley, Joshua $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1075344 Coleman, Latisha $2,000.00 01/10/2026
GS1076618 Ransom, Cheyrese $500.00 02/17/2026
GS1076619 Ransom, Cheyrese $100.00 02/17/2026
GS1076648 Peterson, Mary $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1076771 Phan, Tommy $1,000.00 02/12/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1076772 Phan, Tommy $500.00 02/12/2026
GS1076773 Phan, Tommy $100.00 02/12/2026
GS1076866 Lopez Guerrero, Octavio $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1077125 Urbina, Willians $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1077225 Hernandez Miranda, Jose $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1077226 Hernandez Miranda, Jose $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1076814 Misigaro, Igor $2,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1077526 Osagie, Meshack $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1077527 Osagie, Meshack $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1077528 Osagie, Meshack $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1077566 Mcintosh, Daniel $2,500.00 02/10/2026
GS1077567 Mcintosh, Daniel $1,500.00 02/10/2026
GS1077568 Mcintosh, Daniel $500.00 02/10/2026
GS1077594 Ward, Lydia $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1077595 Ward, Lydia $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1077596 Ward, Lydia $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1077597 Ward, Lydia $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1077621 Reed, Oyshon $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1077741 Musa, Malik $0.00 02/09/2026
GS1077742 Musa, Malik $2,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1078240 Gregory, Belafonte $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1078255 Bustamante, Benjamin $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1048322 Gutierrez, Meagan $1,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1078297 Gutierrez, Meagan $1,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1078366 Hopewell, Alex $500.00 02/18/2026
GS1078367 Hopewell, Alex $500.00 02/18/2026
GS1078378 Mincer, Lucas $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1078379 Mincer, Lucas $500.00 02/17/2026
GS1078380 Haberland, Corey $2,500.00 02/09/2026
GS1078381 Haberland, Corey $2,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1078382 Haberland, Corey $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1078383 Haberland, Corey $100.00 02/09/2026
GS1078571 Lopp, Steven $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1078776 Muday, Mohamed $0.00 02/06/2026
GS1078774 Muday, Mohamed $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1078775 Muday, Mohamed $2,500.00 02/06/2026
GS1078777 Muday, Mohamed $1,000.00 02/06/2026
SCE426088 Lehy, Seth $500.00 02/05/2026
SCE426089 Lehy, Seth $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1078904 Alvarez, Mario $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1078905 Alvarez, Mario $250.00 02/12/2026
GS1078906 Alvarez, Mario $250.00 02/12/2026
GS1079023 Lathrop, Joshua $500.00 02/26/2026
GS1079024 Lathrop, Joshua $250.00 02/26/2026
GS1079061 Caton, Abigail $3,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1079283 Manishimwe, Ndizeye $250.00 02/04/2026
GS1079284 Manishimwe, Ndizeye $250.00 02/04/2026
GS1079285 Manishimwe, Ndizeye $500.00 02/04/2026
GS1079279 Manirakiza, Loys $250.00 02/04/2026
GS1079280 Manirakiza, Loys $250.00 02/04/2026
GS1079281 Manirakiza, Loys $500.00 02/04/2026
GS1079282 Manirakiza, Loys $250.00 02/04/2026
GS1079268 Contreras-Aguilar, Riberi $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1079269 Contreras-Aguilar, Riberi $250.00 02/18/2026
GS1079270 Contreras-Aguilar, Riberi $500.00 02/18/2026
GS1079352 Billingsley, Travis $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1079353 Billingsley, Travis $1,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1079354 Billingsley, Travis $2,500.00 01/12/2026



Bonds Released  
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GS1030767 Jenkins, Kyiesha $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1079359 Clevenger, Scott $1,000.00 01/05/2026
SC1159984 Flores Perez, Maria $0.00 02/19/2026
SCE423698 Kiriazoglou, Steven $0.00 01/09/2026
GS1079546 Zermeno, Christopher $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1056235 Waggoner, Addison $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1079544 Zermeno, Christopher $4,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1079545 Zermeno, Christopher $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1079547 Zermeno, Christopher $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1066519 Houlden, Richard $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1079569 Sanford, Dylan $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1079704 Holomon, Elijah $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1079705 Holomon, Elijah $2,000.00 01/08/2026
SCE408940 Knight, Michael $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1079813 Smith, Rodrick $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1079814 Smith, Rodrick $0.00 02/12/2026
SCE425961 Vasquez, Charlie $0.00 02/09/2026
SCE426468 Vasquez, Charlie $0.00 02/09/2026
SCE426536 Vasquez, Charlie $0.00 02/09/2026
GS1079838 Britton, Bobby $2,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1079895 Gutierrez, Alexia $100.00 02/12/2026
GS1079896 Gutierrez, Alexia $100.00 02/12/2026
GS1080015 Emerson, Asher $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1080016 Emerson, Asher $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1080017 Emerson, Asher $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1080105 Jones, Kendale $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1080200 Hassell, Marquice $500.00 02/17/2026
GS1080201 Hassell, Marquice $500.00 02/17/2026
GS1080202 Hassell, Marquice $500.00 02/17/2026
GS1051863 Howse, Chasity $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1080340 Burley, Leonard $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1080350 Maul, Daniel $1,000.00 01/22/2026
SCE419720 Dixon, Nadia $0.00 01/12/2026
SCE419721 Dixon, Nadia $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1069468 Mccormick, Savannah $250.00 01/14/2026
GS1079740 Mccormick, Savannah $3,000.00 01/14/2026
GS1080416 Marrufo, Jenny $500.00 01/22/2026
SCE423821 Kaizer, Chris $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1080525 Vilchis-Sanchez, Yohanna $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1080526 Vilchis-Sanchez, Yohanna $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1080597 Vargas Jimenez, Marco $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1080555 Whittemore, Sarah $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1080556 Whittemore, Sarah $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1080557 Whittemore, Sarah $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1080613 Walters, Chase $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1080541 Howard, Torren $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1080542 Howard, Torren $500.00 01/15/2026
GS1080543 Howard, Torren $500.00 01/15/2026
GS1080717 Rivas-Maldonado, Luis $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1080714 Mayo-Gonzalez, Geovanny $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1080715 Mayo-Gonzalez, Geovanny $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1080716 Mayo-Gonzalez, Geovanny $500.00 01/12/2026
SCE310318 Gonzalez, Geovanni $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1080710 Andraca, Erasmo $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1080711 Andraca, Erasmo $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1080723 Ponce Paredes, Anderson $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1080792 Gonzalez Mendez, Henry $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1080793 Gonzalez Mendez, Henry $500.00 02/06/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1080794 Gonzalez Mendez, Henry $2,500.00 02/06/2026
SCE425338 Schall, Carly $0.00 01/07/2026
SCE425340 Schall, Carly $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1080539 Scribner, Robert $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1081301 Finan, Scott $100.00 01/22/2026
GS1081302 Finan, Scott $8,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1080865 Walker, Justin $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1081344 Terrell, Tevin $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1081345 Terrell, Tevin $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1081346 Terrell, Tevin $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1081363 Hertzberg, Dallas $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1081364 Hertzberg, Dallas $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1081340 Rackley, Madison $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1081383 Ray, Keely $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1081409 Gavin, Mark $5,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1081410 Gavin, Mark $1,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1081477 Valdez, Nicholas $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1081476 Gilbert, Jessica $1,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1081478 Valdez, Nicholas $3,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1077146 Westmoreland, Fondricka $1,000.00 02/22/2026
GS1081342 Westmoreland, Fondricka $2,500.00 02/22/2026
GS1081343 Westmoreland, Fondricka $3.00 02/22/2026
GS1081674 Phillips, Jeremiah $1,000.00 02/10/2026
SCE426327 Phillips, Jeremiah $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1081687 Harrell, Zachary $2,500.00 02/09/2026
SCE427187 Hamby, Gabriel $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1081896 Tomas, Amanda $100.00 01/18/2026
GS1081923 Demarcus, Jason $3,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1081935 Allen, Jelani $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1081920 Krantz, Blake $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1081921 Krantz, Blake $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1081922 Krantz, Blake $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1051690 Gilchrist, Jermaine $15,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1082202 Holmes, Elicia $2,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1082224 Lopez-Tapia, Pedro $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1082225 Lopez-Tapia, Pedro $2,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1082255 Otey, Katia $0.00 01/13/2026
GS1082256 Otey, Katia $0.00 01/13/2026
GS1082257 Otey, Katia $3,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1082406 Munoz, Jose $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1082407 Munoz, Jose $2,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1082430 Parker, Courtney $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1082429 Parker, Courtney $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1081838 Jones, Wend $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1081839 Jones, Wend $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1081997 Hudson, Benjamin $3,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1082533 Macea Ventura, Geonathan $5,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1082534 Macea Ventura, Geonathan $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1082535 Macea Ventura, Geonathan $5,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1082071 Esaw, Antonisha $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1082072 Esaw, Antonisha $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1082802 Mcknight, Kytonia $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1082803 Mcknight, Kytonia $2,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1082810 Thompson, Gavin $5,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1082784 Ezell, Joseph $1,000.00 01/23/2026
SCE427991 Thompson, Jashanna $1,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1082826 Valentine, Jonda $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1082827 Baldwin, Jennifer $1,000.00 02/02/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1082898 Primero-Juarez, Nicolas $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1082899 Primero-Juarez, Nicolas $500.00 01/15/2026
GS1082925 Lawing, Jordan $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1082969 Sullivan, Tracy $4,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1083013 Hanish, Crystal $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1083020 Gertzen, James $0.00 02/05/2026
GS1083015 Legg, Sue $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1083016 Legg, Sue $100.00 01/22/2026
GS1083046 Mendoza-Rosales, Ronaldinho $0.00 01/20/2026
GS1083032 Gabin, Luke $100.00 02/05/2026
GS1083056 Carter, James $2,500.00 02/03/2026
SCE424283 Amis, Annette $0.00 02/12/2026
SCE424284 Amis, Annette $0.00 02/12/2026
SCE424361 Amis, Annette $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1083044 Mendoza-Rosales, Ronaldinho $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1083045 Mendoza-Rosales, Ronaldinho $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1083047 Mendoza-Rosales, Ronaldinho $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1083041 Chirinos Munguia, Daniel $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1083042 Chirinos Munguia, Daniel $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1083043 Chirinos Munguia, Daniel $250.00 01/20/2026
GS1083111 Woods, Tyler $0.00 02/05/2026
GS1083103 Stafford, Charles $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1083065 Thomas, Wendy $250.00 01/22/2026
GS1083066 Thomas, Wendy $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1083067 Thomas, Wendy $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1083107 Ekuaze, Lalicia $0.00 02/05/2026
SCE427723 James, Rodney $100.00 01/21/2026
GS1037835 Cleveland, Emani $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1083194 Brooks, Keewana $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1083163 Swift, Shawn $100.00 01/14/2026
GS1083164 Swift, Shawn $100.00 01/14/2026
GS1083222 Garduno Carmona, Fildemar $2,500.00 01/14/2026
GS1083092 Sandoval, Carlos $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1083093 Sandoval, Carlos $2,500.00 02/11/2026
GS1083096 Sandoval, Carlos $500.00 02/11/2026
GS1083094 Sandoval, Carlos $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1083095 Sandoval, Carlos $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1083097 Sandoval, Carlos $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1083237 Vincent, Nasyia $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1083234 Buckley, Tenisha $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1083233 Buckley, Tenisha $3,000.00 02/19/2026
TWA528615A RICE, WILLIAM $250.00 02/23/2026
GS1083262 Dixon, Trovada $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1083263 Dixon, Trovada $100.00 02/20/2026
GS1083273 Gutierrez Lopez, Gary $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1083274 Gutierrez Lopez, Gary $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1083275 Johnson, Jamal $2,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1061497 Leach, Laquanashaneac $0.00 02/25/2026
GS1061498 Leach, Laquanashaneacia $0.00 02/25/2026
GS1040487 Fitzpatrick, Angela $1,000.00 02/05/2026
SCE422864 Taylor, Zacaria $2,000.00 01/21/2026
SCE426724 Adams, Alfonzo $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1083397 Rhodes, James $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1083471 Butler, Jeremy $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1083472 Butler, Jeremy $2,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1083473 Butler, Jeremy $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1081193 Williams, Timothy $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1083483 Davis, Don $2,000.00 02/08/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

SCE417168 Darville, Laura $0.00 02/18/2026
SCE1151783 Theel, Jacob $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1083524 Seargeant, Charles $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1083525 Seargeant, Charles $250.00 02/05/2026
GS1083526 Seargeant, Charles $250.00 02/05/2026
GS1083335 Bowen, Christin $10,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1083336 Bowen, Christin $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1083337 Bowen, Christin $1,000.00 02/17/2026
SC1135354 Dangerfield, Joseph $0.00 02/23/2026
SU28072 DANGERFIELD, JOSEPH $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1083618 Pierce, Kelsey $100.00 02/19/2026
GS1083110 Woods, Tyler $3,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1083731 Nguyen, Nhi $2,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1083732 Nguyen, Nhi $2,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1083729 Neilson, Robert $3,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1083730 Neilson, Robert $1,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1083757 Cooper, Vicki $0.00 02/03/2026
GS1083758 Cooper, Vicki $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1083815 Wozniak, Kaitlyn $0.00 02/17/2026
GS1083814 Wozniak, Kaitlyn $2,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1083842 Alvarado-Velasquez, Brayan $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1083841 Alvarado-Velasquez, Brayan $2,500.00 02/04/2026
GS1083843 Alvarado-Velasquez, Brayan $500.00 02/04/2026
GS1083856 Marquez Teran, Edison $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1083873 Fitzgerald, Tessa $2,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1083874 Fitzgerald, Tessa $500.00 01/20/2026
GS1083902 Castaneda, Ismael $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1083901 Castaneda, Ismael $2,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1083904 Castaneda, Ismael $3,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1083927 Pavia, Javier $100.00 01/09/2026
GS1083928 Pavia, Javier $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1083929 Pavia, Roel $5,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1083930 Pavia, Roel $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1083931 Pavia, Roel $100.00 01/09/2026
GS1083909 Carlton, Thomas $100.00 02/03/2026
GS1083910 Carlton, Thomas $100.00 02/03/2026
GS1083980 Thomas, Carl $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1083979 Thomas, Carl $2,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1083977 Davidson, Deshon $2,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1083991 Angel, Alberto $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1083992 Angel, Alberto $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1084025 Martin, Veronica $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1084026 Martin, Veronica $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1084024 Martin, Veronica $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1084041 Mcfarland, Ebony $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1084068 Miller, Nicholas $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1084067 Miller, Nicholas $2,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1084069 Miller, Nicholas $500.00 02/02/2026
GS1084127 Garcia, Ruben $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1084128 Garcia, Ruben $2,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1084129 Garcia, Ruben $1,000.00 02/17/2026
SCE425295 PEDEN, JOEY $0.00 02/19/2026
SC1131777 Tomas, Amanda $0.00 01/18/2026
GS1051993 Vick, Anjali $0.00 01/05/2026
SCE426650 King, John $0.00 01/21/2026
SCE427557 King, John $0.00 01/21/2026
SCE427558 King, John $0.00 01/21/2026
SCE427559 King, John $0.00 01/21/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1084258 Bellamy, Matthew $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1084318 Aregai, Remon $100.00 01/22/2026
GS1084319 Aregai, Remon $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1084320 Aregai, Remon $2,000.00 01/22/2026
SCE424611 Shepherd, Therese $1,000.00 01/29/2026
GS1084118 Neilson, Robert $2,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1084388 Stabile, Jeanne $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1084617 West, Umar $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1084615 Kupchak, Andrew $100.00 01/13/2026
GS1084635 Young, Cortney $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1084636 Young, Cortney $2,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1084637 Young, Cortney $2,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1084667 Torres-Sanchez, Gustavo $1,000.00 01/06/2026
GS1084695 Lopez, Martin $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1084721 Olmos, Alejandro $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1084694 Lopez, Martin $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1084696 Lopez, Martin $500.00 01/15/2026
GS1084697 Lopez, Martin $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1084698 Lopez, Martin $500.00 01/15/2026
GS1084716 Roepke, Anthony $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1084717 Roepke, Anthony $2,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1084726 Patterson, Adrienne $0.00 02/09/2026
GS1084727 Patterson, Adrienne $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1084720 Olmos, Alejandro $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1084722 Olmos, Alejandro $500.00 01/15/2026
GS1084700 Lamont, Megan $2,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1084701 Lamont, Megan $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1084702 Lamont, Megan $100.00 01/13/2026
GS1084762 Ramierez, Mauro $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1084763 Ramierez, Mauro $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1084764 Ramierez, Mauro $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1084758 Ramierez, Mauro $3,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1084759 Ramierez, Mauro $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1084760 Ramierez, Mauro $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1084761 Ramierez, Mauro $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1084765 Ramierez, Mauro $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1055195 Smith, Nicholas $100.00 01/05/2026
GS1084809 Cantrell, Nathan $2,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1084810 Cantrell, Nathan $100.00 01/13/2026
GS1084806 Parrott, Andrew $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1084807 Parrott, Andrew $100.00 01/13/2026
GS1084808 Parrott, Andrew $1,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1084828 Capuchino Montanez, Juan $1,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1084829 Capuchino Montanez, Juan $500.00 01/07/2026
GS1084851 Silbanuz, Naden $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1084852 Silbanuz, Naden $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1084853 Silbanuz, Naden $100.00 01/08/2026
GS1084839 Gomez, Cristian $500.00 01/15/2026
GS1084840 Gomez, Cristian $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1071258 Kadir, Hewnaz $2,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1084951 Magana Bravo, Jose $5,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1084955 Knighten, Leroy $500.00 01/05/2026
GS1084956 Knighten, Leroy $500.00 01/05/2026
GS1083612 Edwards, Mark $3,000.00 01/05/2026
SCE428798 Smith, Matthew $0.00 02/11/2026
SCE428799 Smith, Matthew $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1085123 Smith, Matthew $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1085124 Smith, Matthew $500.00 02/11/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1085125 Smith, Matthew $500.00 02/11/2026
GS1085123 Smith, Matthew $500.00 02/11/2026
GS1070912 Oliver, Jaiden $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1085407 Hernandez Hernandez, Andres $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1085408 Hernandez Hernandez, Andres $3,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1085477 Leon Cruz, Arquimides $0.00 01/20/2026
GS1085466 Hercules Mena, Hector $3,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1085467 Hercules Mena, Hector $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1085458 Beckum, Kayleigh $750.00 02/26/2026
GS1085459 Beckum, Kayleigh $250.00 02/26/2026
GS1085460 Peach, Haley $750.00 02/26/2026
GS1085461 Peach, Haley $250.00 02/26/2026
GS1085476 Leon Cruz, Arquimides $3,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1085478 Leon Cruz, Arquimides $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1085496 Tibbs, Marcellus $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1085492 Trumpower, Margo $2,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1085556 Bernal, Alexander $500.00 02/19/2026
GS1085557 Bernal, Alexander $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1085558 Bernal, Alexander $250.00 02/19/2026
GS1085577 Reyes Pablo, Jose $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1085578 Reyes Pablo, Jose $500.00 02/23/2026
GS1085631 Simon Tomas, Wilmer Elefego $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1085599 Velasquez Butz, Rafael $3,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1085600 Velasquez Butz, Rafael $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1085601 Velasquez Butz, Rafael $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1085633 Mejia Mendez, Jeremias $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1085634 Mejia Mendez, Jeremias $5,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1085630 Simon Tomas, Wilmer Elefego $500.00 02/26/2026
GS1085632 Simon Tomas, Wilmer Elefego $5,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1085644 Zawadzki, Jessica $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1085645 Zawadzki, Jessica $2,500.00 01/21/2026
SC1156743 Begley, Ieasha $100.00 02/18/2026
GS1085709 Mcdonald, Carter $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1085784 Rabasa, Able $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1085785 Rabasa, Able $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS952635 Rucker, Jonathan $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS952636 Rucker, Jonathan $500.00 01/22/2026
GS1085807 Schulenberg, Jessica $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1085808 Schulenberg, Jessica $5,000.00 01/22/2026
SCE415206 Gardner, Precious $2,000.00 01/12/2026
337013G Majors, Porschia $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS992793 Ferguson, Whitney $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1085882 Sortomme, Adam $100.00 02/26/2026
GS1085756 Aregai, Remon $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1085757 Aregai, Remon $100.00 01/22/2026
GS1085928 Shanawa, Mortadah $2,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1058108 Moss, Charles $2,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1086005 Jamison, Justus $1,000.00 01/30/2026
SCE428058 Miles, William $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1086123 Martinez, Alejandra $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1086122 Martinez, Alejandra $2,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1086293 Madewell, Chad $1,500.00 01/22/2026
GS1086294 Madewell, Chad $100.00 01/22/2026
GS1086272 Kendrick, Kendall $750.00 02/26/2026
GS1086273 Kendrick, Kendall $750.00 02/26/2026
GS1086205 Kee Ye, Kee $3,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1086206 Kee Ye, Kee $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1086459 Wilborn, Roger $1,500.00 02/25/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1086460 Wilborn, Roger $100.00 02/25/2026
GS1064281 Watson, Alexander $0.00 01/05/2026
SCE425392 Mcfarland, Mason $1,000.00 01/21/2026
SCE420626 Staggs, Kimberly $250.00 01/09/2026
GS1077492 Boutsisomphone, Mark $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1077510 Boutsisomphone, Mark $0.00 01/22/2026
SCE429568 Walker, Justin $0.00 02/09/2026
SCE429571 Walker, Justin $0.00 02/09/2026
GS1086839 Radley, Alexis $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1086840 Radley, Alexis $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1086728 Kimbrell-Ford, Mariyah $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1086919 Davis, Dominic $10,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1086920 Davis, Dominic $1,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1086921 Davis, Dominic $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1086933 Santos Rosales, Diego $2,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1086934 Santos Rosales, Diego $500.00 02/02/2026
GS1086904 Dibble, Daniel $5,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1086959 Parsons, Brian $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1087110 Arnulfo Rodriguez, Jose $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1087152 Reiss, Danielle $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1087151 Reiss, Danielle $2,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1087154 Hernandez Pavia, Abel $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1087147 Martel, Etienne $0.00 01/20/2026
GS1087167 Gorgy, Magdy $250.00 02/05/2026
GS1087168 Gorgy, Magdy $250.00 02/05/2026
GS1087107 Phillips, Brenda $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1087153 Hernandez Pavia, Abel $2,500.00 02/02/2026
GS1087155 Hernandez Pavia, Abel $500.00 02/02/2026
SCE425982 Moore, Andrea $11,000.00 02/02/2026
SCE425983 Moore, Andrea $11,000.00 02/02/2026
SCE319787 Vincent, Muhawimouna $0.00 02/12/2026
SCE426922 Crawford, Tyrajhn $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1087403 Effertz, Ambrea $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1046504 Masterson, Jessica $2,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1087402 Effertz, Ambrea $4,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1087426 Fleming, Kendall $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1087427 Fleming, Kendall $1,000.00 02/12/2026
SCE426523 Carter, Terrell $0.00 01/14/2026
GS1076114 Locke, Terrance $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1048680 Boatwright, Marques $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1048923 Boatwright, Marques $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1086754 Aranda, Alan $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1086755 Aranda, Alan $1,000.00 02/19/2026
231300284-1 CHILDRESS, TYRISHA $0.00 01/09/2026
231300284-2 CHILDRESS, TYRISHA $0.00 01/09/2026
GS1087652 Brown, Jacob $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1087653 Brown, Jacob $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1087654 Wagner, Tyron $2,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1087655 Wagner, Tyron $2,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1087715 Reed, Teodross $0.00 02/10/2026
GS1087714 Reed, Teodross $3,500.00 02/10/2026
GS1087716 Reed, Teodross $500.00 02/10/2026
GS1087750 Hagos, Kibrom $4,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1087751 Hagos, Kibrom $0.00 02/10/2026
GS1087811 Oxley, Kevin $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1087821 Mazingi, Witness $0.00 02/10/2026
GS1087793 Rodriguez, Risoberto $1,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1087794 Rodriguez, Risoberto $2,000.00 02/12/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1087822 Mazingi, Witness $1,500.00 02/10/2026
GS1087823 Mazingi, Witness $2,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1087826 Brown, Jacob $100.00 02/12/2026
GS1087827 Brown, Jacob $2,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1087828 Brown, Jacob $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1087829 Brown, Jacob $500.00 02/12/2026
GS1087836 Fuentes, Riccy $1,500.00 02/09/2026
GS1087837 Fuentes, Riccy $2,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1087834 Fuentes, Riccy $0.00 02/09/2026
GS1087835 Fuentes, Riccy $0.00 02/09/2026
GS1087924 Mayes, Joshua $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1087925 Mayes, Joshua $100.00 02/05/2026
SCE325766 Lloyd, Zakayla La Che $0.00 01/14/2026
GS1085236 Schaefer, Jonathan $0.00 01/05/2026
GS1087984 Corea-Castro, Steven $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1087985 Corea-Castro, Steven $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1087986 Corea-Castro, Steven $2,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1088010 Abdullah, Yasin $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1088015 Brito, David $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1086822 Broadway, Joshua $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1022257 Smith, Kenoshia $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1030866 Smith, Kenoshia $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1030228 Smith, Kenoshia $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1088078 Cane, Coskun $0.00 02/03/2026
GS1088076 Cane, Coskun $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1088077 Cane, Coskun $1,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1023518 Sparkman, Latoya $4,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1074785 Sparkman, Latoya $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1088153 Smith, Rueben $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1088154 Smith, Rueben $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1088155 Smith, Rueben $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1087262 Brock, Ronnie $500.00 01/14/2026
GS1088093 Aregai, Remon $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1051592 Sainato, Hannah $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1088219 Brown, Latisha $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1088220 Brown, Latisha $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1088127 Herrington, Don $1,000.00 02/25/2026
SCE430191 Reed, Brittany $0.00 01/03/2026
SCE421295 Harris, Sean $0.00 02/05/2026
SCE421297 Harris, Sean $0.00 02/05/2026
SCE421298 Harris, Sean $0.00 02/05/2026
SCE421299 Harris, Sean $0.00 02/05/2026
GS1088443 Allen, Kevin $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1088450 Davis, Fenesha $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1088451 Davis, Fenesha $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1088559 Lucas Bautista, Alejandro $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1088560 Lucas Bautista, Alejandro $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1088561 Lucas Bautista, Alejandro $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1088589 Carruth, Teddy $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1088698 Anderson-Smith, Marcelly $1,000.00 02/26/2026
SCE429158 Wilburn, Andrea $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1088737 Johnson, Tyrez $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1088781 Burks, John $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1088779 Burks, John $5,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1088780 Burks, John $1,000.00 02/23/2026
GS1072595 Grimes, Aissa $10,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1088830 Jameson, Tinnell $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1088831 Jameson, Tinnell $5,000.00 02/26/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1086009 Locke, Devaries $1,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1088926 Henley, Tisha $100.00 01/08/2026
GS1088940 Lymon, Deshaun $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1088987 Mohamed, Abdirahman $3,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1089006 Ellis, Gabrielle $100.00 01/15/2026
GS1049137 Kelly, Michael $0.00 02/09/2026
GS1089028 Dotson, Steve $2,500.00 02/26/2026
GS1089052 Plaskett, John $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1089053 Plaskett, John $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1089054 Plaskett, John $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1089052 Plaskett, John $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1089053 Plaskett, John $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1089054 Plaskett, John $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1089105 Smith, Maria $1,500.00 02/10/2026
SC1162836 Smith, Maria $1,000.00 02/10/2026
SCE427192 Walthour, Iesha $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1089198 Pisano, Daniel $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1089200 Ginther, Bradley $1,500.00 02/10/2026
GS1089201 Ginther, Bradley $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1089197 Jackson, Tyrell $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1089172 Doe, John $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1089173 Doe, John $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1089227 Mou, Richard $0.00 02/09/2026
GS1089225 Mou, Richard $2,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089226 Mou, Richard $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089228 Mou, Richard $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089145 Kelly, Jonathan $100.00 01/28/2026
GS1089243 Martinez, Luis $2,500.00 02/09/2026
GS1089244 Martinez, Luis $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089276 Pineda, Julia $500.00 02/09/2026
GS1089277 Pineda, Julia $5,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089283 Garcia, Virgilio $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1089282 Garcia, Virgilio $3,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1089284 Garcia, Virgilio $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1089311 Armendariz, Brandon $750.00 02/10/2026
GS1089312 Armendariz, Brandon $250.00 02/10/2026
GS1089331 Reinhardt, Neil $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1089332 Reinhardt, Neil $500.00 02/10/2026
231303194-1 CROWELL, CONNOR $0.00 01/23/2026
SCE430433 Lyons, Demerio $0.00 02/10/2026
GS1089348 Stewart, Faith $100.00 01/05/2026
GS1089349 Stewart, Faith $50.00 01/05/2026
GS1050206 Dyer, Dustin $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1089493 Sims, Zachary $0.00 02/05/2026
GS1089494 Sims, Zachary $0.00 02/05/2026
GS1089485 Juarez, Brandon $500.00 02/12/2026
GS1089486 Juarez, Brandon $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1089487 Juarez, Brandon $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1089543 Wall, Linda $100.00 01/09/2026
GS1086404 Coleman, Edward $500.00 01/14/2026
GS1089648 Eriamiatoe, Christopher $500.00 02/10/2026
GS1089649 Eriamiatoe, Christopher $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1089707 Rivera Torres, Ruben $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1089721 George, Brittany $0.00 02/10/2026
GS1089722 George, Brittany $1,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1089541 Thornhill, Hailey $1,500.00 01/08/2026
GS1089542 Thornhill, Hailey $500.00 01/08/2026
GS1089851 Majhi, Deo $2,500.00 02/09/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1089852 Majhi, Deo $2,500.00 02/09/2026
GS1089853 Majhi, Deo $100.00 02/09/2026
GS1089854 Majhi, Deo $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1089841 Drury, Cameron $2,500.00 02/09/2026
GS1089723 Cason, Derrick $500.00 01/05/2026
GS1089724 Cason, Derrick $500.00 01/05/2026
GS1089931 Vasquez, Charlie $0.00 02/09/2026
GS1089940 Corey, David $2,500.00 02/12/2026
GS1089938 Napper, Todd $100.00 02/12/2026
GS1089939 Napper, Todd $500.00 02/12/2026
GS1089975 Tate, Darlishaa $100.00 02/04/2026
GS1089973 Bostic, Reddrecka $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1089974 Bostic, Reddrecka $100.00 02/04/2026
GS1089964 Kiger, Cesar $500.00 02/10/2026
GS1089965 Kiger, Cesar $500.00 02/10/2026
GS1089966 Kiger, Cesar $500.00 02/10/2026
GS1089967 Kiger, Cesar $100.00 02/10/2026
SCE419800 Flye, Edward $0.00 02/04/2026
231324463-1 JAMES, DEREAK $0.00 02/26/2026
231324463-2 JAMES, DEREAK $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1090029 Gilbert, Daniel $500.00 02/09/2026
GS1090030 Gilbert, Daniel $500.00 02/09/2026
SCE431326 Kirkpatrick, Tonya $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS1090065 Knott, Bryce $2,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1090075 Cannon, Jackson $150.00 02/12/2026
GS1090076 Cannon, Jackson $100.00 02/12/2026
GS1090061 Dye, Kaityln $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1090062 Dye, Kaityln $100.00 01/22/2026
GS1090114 Cruz-Lopez, Alejandro $3,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1090115 Cruz-Lopez, Alejandro $500.00 02/09/2026
GS1090101 Rauda Gonzalez, Romario Antonio $100.00 02/09/2026
GS1090100 Rauda Gonzalez, Romario Antonio $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1090102 Rauda Gonzalez, Romario Antonio $100.00 02/09/2026
GS1090232 Gomez, Mark $1,000.00 02/09/2026
GS1090287 Kelly, Tonisha $1,000.00 01/09/2026
SCE431237 Nichols, Alissa $0.00 01/11/2026
SC1146831 Payne, Derrick $0.00 01/09/2026
GS1089813 Clark, Crystal $1,000.00 02/02/2026
SCE423532 Fleming, Terry $0.00 01/09/2026
TWA528633A Bozzelli, Ryan $250.00 02/19/2026
SCE428340 Hackett, Brianna $1,000.00 01/09/2026
SCE425527 Sales, Jordan $0.00 01/09/2026
GS1090611 Hicks, Joshua $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1090612 Hicks, Joshua $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1090613 Hicks, Joshua $100.00 01/09/2026
SCE428396 Hudson, Benjamin $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1090639 Mckoy, Jaiquon $500.00 01/09/2026
GS1090740 Blankenship, Madison $100.00 01/09/2026
GS1090767 Ortell, Kurtis $100.00 01/09/2026
GS1090768 Ortell, Kurtis $100.00 01/09/2026
SC1099418 Proctor, William $0.00 01/09/2026
SCE408103 Hinds, Charles $0.00 01/09/2026
SCE411224 Revin, Valentin $0.00 01/09/2026
GS1061645 Holbert, Joshua $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1078478 Holbert, Joshua $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1078479 Holbert, Joshua $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1091035 Reznicek, David $100.00 01/09/2026
GS1091036 Reznicek, David $1,000.00 01/09/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1091058 Ghobrial, Michael $1,500.00 01/09/2026
SCE431393 Clark, Theren $0.00 01/22/2026
SCE431394 Clark, Theren $0.00 01/22/2026
SCE431395 Clark, Theren $0.00 01/22/2026
SCE431396 Clark, Theren $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1091086 Sanchez, Gibran $1,000.00 01/09/2026
SC1127736 Yusuf, Halima $1,000.00 01/09/2026
SCE408867 Cardenas Herrera, Mayra $100.00 01/09/2026
GS1091227 Waynick, Jaylen $15,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1091228 Waynick, Jaylen $15,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1091229 Waynick, Jaylen $5,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1089713 Hudson, Benjamin $500.00 02/26/2026
GS1091002 Smith, Rueben $3,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1090933 Brittain, Brandi $1,000.00 02/05/2026
SCE422641 Ortiz, Odalis $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1091342 Bennett, Jeffrey $1,000.00 01/13/2026
SCE326456 Chamberlain, Annie $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1091411 Davis, Claiborne $2,500.00 01/16/2026
SCE418342 Gonzalez, Jhan $0.00 01/16/2026
SCE418343 Gonzalez, Jhan $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1091497 Duke, Cameron $1,500.00 01/16/2026
GS1091498 Duke, Cameron $500.00 01/16/2026
GS1091542 Collado, Jose $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1091564 Frisby, Trent $2,000.00 01/07/2026
SCE429764 Siefferlen, Margaret $0.00 01/20/2026
SCE428828 Licona, Maria $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1091685 Licona, Maria $100.00 01/16/2026
GS1091728 Juarez Rivera, David $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1091729 Juarez Rivera, David $100.00 01/16/2026
GS1091778 Contreras, Victor $100.00 01/16/2026
GS1091772 Mahr, Tracy $500.00 02/06/2026
GS1091773 Mahr, Tracy $500.00 02/06/2026
GS1091774 Mahr, Tracy $500.00 02/06/2026
GS1091791 Thomason, Eric $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1091389 Hartwell, Bobby $1,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1091317 Hedges, Wiilliam $100.00 01/16/2026
GS1091318 Hedges, Wiilliam $1,000.00 01/16/2026
SCE412591 Castrillon-Gutierrez, Oscar $0.00 01/16/2026
SCE430197 Randall, Taresha $0.00 01/16/2026
280419 Clarke, Damajaa $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1091893 Lavalley, Ian $0.00 01/16/2026
SC1158472 Pec-Cucul, Osman $0.00 01/16/2026
SCE407422 Lavalley, Ian $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1091602 Killian, Jamien $2,500.00 01/14/2026
SC1151920 Lester, Corey $0.00 01/16/2026
SCE428837 Burdette, Zaron $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1092007 Linares, Jason $50.00 01/16/2026
GS1092008 Linares, Jason $50.00 01/16/2026
SCE430624 Rikhsiboev, Asadbek $1,000.00 01/16/2026
SCE324306 Love, Tristian $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1092097 Hanson, Davis $500.00 01/16/2026
GS1092098 Hanson, Davis $100.00 01/16/2026
GS1092103 Nale, Olivia $100.00 01/16/2026
GS1092104 Nale, Olivia $500.00 01/16/2026
SCE417726 Holt, Brittany $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1092186 Higgins, Kissie $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1092193 James, Ross $1,000.00 01/16/2026
GS1092232 Hood, Demariez $500.00 01/16/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1092256 Lopez, Damian $1,000.00 01/16/2026
SCE421545 Mccorkle, Trey $3,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1092315 Riehl, William $1,000.00 01/26/2026
GS1092316 Riehl, William $1,000.00 01/26/2026
GS1092317 Riehl, William $500.00 01/26/2026
GS1092352 Polanco Bueso, David $1,500.00 01/23/2026
SCE313517 Perez, Edgar $0.00 01/23/2026
GS1092422 Dolan, Bobbie $1,000.00 01/23/2026
SCE416340 Wheeler, Jasmine $0.00 01/23/2026
GS1092534 Bender, Brittney $500.00 01/30/2026
GS1092535 Bender, Brittney $1,000.00 01/30/2026
GS1092570 Newsom, Cynthia $0.00 02/18/2026
SCE431751 Smith, Michael $100.00 01/23/2026
GS1089026 Owens, Lester $2,500.00 02/12/2026
SCE432117 Bernard, Clausy $0.00 02/06/2026
SCE428053 Hawkins, Lisa $0.00 01/25/2026
GS1092609 Stone, Bobby $500.00 01/23/2026
SCE427554 Pease, Michael $1,500.00 01/23/2026
SCE427555 Pease, Michael $1,500.00 01/23/2026
SCE427556 Pease, Michael $1,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1092425 Malone, Marek $250.00 01/23/2026
GS1092616 Brown, Henry $100.00 02/18/2026
BCMP9327 Dansby, Elmer $0.00 01/23/2026
GS1092353 Webb, Joey $3,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1092740 Ford, Alec $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1092501 Pridemore, Johnathan $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1035410 Cunningham, Terrance $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1035412 Cunningham, Terrance $0.00 02/26/2026
SCE431851 Tynes, Wellington $0.00 02/02/2026
SCE431852 Tynes, Wellington $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1092796 Ernest, Majo $1,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1092835 Keithahn, Taylor $1,000.00 01/23/2026
SCE431549 Cosby, Edward $0.00 01/23/2026
SCE431550 Cosby, Edward $0.00 01/23/2026
GS1092991 Hill, Michael $100.00 01/05/2026
GS1092974 Ortega, Kayla $1,500.00 01/06/2026
GS1092865 Choc Caal, Hellen $1,000.00 01/08/2026
SC1163102 Rollins, Keyontae $100.00 01/23/2026
GS1093044 Dardeen, Michael $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS702551 Kent, Kenneth $0.00 01/05/2026
241479804-1 KHALIL, WAFAA $5,000.00 01/20/2026
SCE431793 Potts, Crystal $1,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1092937 Holliday, Shakira $1,500.00 01/07/2026
GS1072356 Wright, Jaden $1,000.00 02/11/2026
GS1092803 Hunt, Norman $2,500.00 02/05/2026
GS1092777 Mccarroll, Brionna $2,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1092778 Mccarroll, Brionna $2,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1092783 Mccarroll, Brionna $2,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1092784 Mccarroll, Brionna $2,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1093191 Charlotin, Linda $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1093223 Chica, Carlos $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1093401 Daboh, Arthurshia $100.00 01/13/2026
GS1093509 Benitez Cardenas, Rufino $2,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1093662 Revels, Halie $2,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1093403 Martinez Cruz, Gerardo $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1093672 Mendoza-Hernandez, Brengels $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1093673 Mendoza-Hernandez, Brengels $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1093719 Carter, Heather $3,500.00 01/05/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS978845 Sales, Jemol $25,000.00 02/05/2026
GS978846 Sales, Jemol $25,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1069834 Ridley, Lonnie $10,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1069835 Ridley, Lonnie $10,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1091826 Ridley, Lonnie $1,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1091827 Ridley, Lonnie $15,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1092351 Ridley, Lonnie $1,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1093760 Daily, Alexis $1,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1093737 Mewhirter, Kelly $1,000.00 01/09/2026
SU27317 Bush, Khajontakia $1,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1093765 Omer, Jihat $1,000.00 01/09/2026
GS1093877 Williams, Don $0.00 01/13/2026
GS1093047 Patton, Dedrick $100.00 01/29/2026
GS1093586 Harris, Quinn $500.00 01/23/2026
GS1093587 Harris, Quinn $2,000.00 01/23/2026
231321060-1 TRUPIANO-TAYLOR, VICTORIA $0.00 01/07/2026
GS1068937 Quib Catun, Evaristo $1,500.00 01/23/2026
GS1094009 Garcia, Emiliano $100.00 01/15/2026
GS1094127 Foley, Shamon $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1094146 Jakel, Eric $1,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1094008 Peach, Thomas $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1094218 Wilson, Jason $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1094323 Smith, Tania $100.00 01/16/2026
GS1094334 Houston, Terrell $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1094407 Rasmussen, Terra $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1094416 Blivens, Laquez $100.00 02/06/2026
TWA555163A Rivera Garcia, Jose $250.00 02/02/2026
GS1077646 Johnson, Derrica $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1077647 Johnson, Derrica $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1077648 Johnson, Derrica $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1092589 Frazier, Leangelo $5,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1092590 Frazier, Leangelo $5,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1093465 Frazier, Leangelo $5,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1094197 Holliday, Shakira $2,000.00 01/07/2026
GS1094547 Richardson, Cornelius $1,000.00 02/13/2026
SCE325813 Abney, Donald $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1094551 Secundino Ferrer, Jaime $100.00 02/06/2026
GS1094552 Secundino Ferrer, Jaime $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1094243 Thompson, Shawn $500.00 02/12/2026
GS1094244 Thompson, Shawn $1,000.00 02/12/2026
GS991077 Biddles, Theresa $0.00 02/05/2026
GS1094207 Dixon, Jasper $1,000.00 01/05/2026
GS1094626 Lacy, Fred $0.00 01/06/2026
GS1094627 Lacy, Fred $0.00 01/06/2026
GS1094628 Lacy, Fred $0.00 01/06/2026
GS1094641 Sayles, Toni $100.00 02/06/2026
GS1094647 Uscap Manuel, Lucas $0.00 02/06/2026
GS994522 Reinozo Gonzalez, Jorge $1,500.00 01/16/2026
GS1094663 Rodriguez, Juan $2,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1094619 Holland, Gracie $2,000.00 01/13/2026
GS1094713 Abimalec, Ebram $100.00 02/11/2026
GS1094714 Huddleston, Kata $8,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094715 Huddleston, Kata $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094716 Huddleston, Kata $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094717 Huddleston, Kata $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1094722 Cruz, Diego $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1094723 Cruz, Diego $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1094724 Cruz, Diego $1,500.00 02/06/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1094774 Renoue, Alexandre $2,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1094467 Hicks, Alexius $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1094778 Villavicencio-Ortega, Arturo $100.00 02/06/2026
23127473-1 Dinnis, Alyssia $0.00 01/14/2026
GS1094844 Alvarez, Christian $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1094872 Young, Michael $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1090977 Phillips, Recarter $2,000.00 02/24/2026
GS1094868 Kelley, Stanley $2,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1085887 Davis, Terrance $0.00 01/13/2026
GS1075504 Davis, Terrance $0.00 01/13/2026
GS1076287 Davis, Terrance $0.00 01/13/2026
W772679G Alvarado, Kateaja $0.00 01/05/2026
W772679Y Alvarado, Kateaja $0.00 01/05/2026
GS1095031 Cruz Hernandez, Armando $2,000.00 01/16/2026
SC1150841 Fowler, Jani $0.00 02/06/2026
GS822209 Church, James $0.00 01/10/2026
GS822210 Church, James $0.00 01/10/2026
GS1061914 Pope, Quinton $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1090313 White, Tamara $0.00 01/20/2026
GS1054903 Mason, Justina $11,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1095061 Meza-Hernandez, Israel $100.00 02/06/2026
GS1062213 Francis, Madeleine $5,000.00 01/21/2026
GS1095195 Cancty, Keamorea $1,000.00 02/14/2026
SC1150281 Smith, Charles $0.00 02/06/2026
SCE433080 Pruitt, Jeremey $0.00 02/06/2026
GS998830 Delgado Pangelinan, Teddy $25,000.00 01/31/2026
SCE431768 Schroeder, Katie $100.00 02/12/2026
SCE432681 Howard, Ronald $0.00 02/06/2026
GS1095295 Mauricio, Francisco $1,000.00 02/06/2026
106219HC Sandoval, Jason $0.00 02/06/2026
SC1143365 Smith, Bryan $0.00 02/06/2026
GS1095362 Allen, Ronshaye $100.00 01/08/2026
GS1095128 Loftis, Airel $7,500.00 01/05/2026
GS1095129 Loftis, Airel $7,500.00 01/05/2026
GS1095369 Chum-Colorado, Sergio $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1095370 Chum-Colorado, Sergio $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1095371 Chum-Colorado, Sergio $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1028383 Kynard, Albert $0.00 01/06/2026
GS1095402 Kelley, Stanley $2,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1095255 Richardson, Terrell $2,500.00 01/20/2026
GS1095293 Adams, Preston $250.00 02/05/2026
GS1095294 Adams, Preston $750.00 02/05/2026
GS1095524 Mann, Michael $1,000.00 02/13/2026
SCE426833 Morrissey, Lindsey $0.00 02/13/2026
SCE415433 Rezk, Hany $0.00 02/13/2026
GS1071322 Dominguez, Josue $20,000.00 02/10/2026
GS1095291 Gomez, Ralph $2,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1095292 Gomez, Ralph $1,500.00 02/19/2026
SC1171096 Scott, Brandon $0.00 02/13/2026
GS1095686 Malone, Brandon $2,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1095687 Malone, Brandon $500.00 02/27/2026
SCE432627 Malone, Brandon $0.00 02/27/2026
SCE432631 Malone, Brandon $0.00 02/27/2026
SCE432632 Malone, Brandon $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1095720 Fierro, Fidel $0.00 02/13/2026
GS1095722 Fierro, Fidel $0.00 02/13/2026
GS1095715 Chuchman, Celine $1,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1095727 Wyatt, Mckenzie $1,000.00 02/13/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1095728 Qualls, Chancey $1,000.00 02/13/2026
GS1095721 Fierro, Fidel $500.00 02/13/2026
GS1095734 Sutton, Destinee $1,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1095735 Sutton, Destinee $100.00 02/26/2026
SCE433152 Dickerson, Derrick $0.00 01/19/2026
GS1095763 Aceituno Moran, Jeison $0.00 01/23/2026
GS1095762 Aceituno Moran, Jeison $5,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1095764 Aceituno Moran, Jeison $1,000.00 01/23/2026
GS1079581 Mcglothen, Andrew $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1095819 Young, Aaron $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1095823 Grygas, Charlie $500.00 02/13/2026
GS1095817 Ziegler, Gracie $500.00 02/13/2026
GS1095818 Ziegler, Gracie $100.00 02/13/2026
GS1095824 Dudley, Stephanie $1,000.00 02/03/2026
SCE418310 Hollis, Donald $0.00 01/07/2026
SCE418313 Hollis, Donald $0.00 01/07/2026
SCE425104 Mullican, Darrell $0.00 02/28/2026
GS1095874 Gerard, Steven $1,000.00 02/06/2026
GS1095901 Holt, Trent $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1094845 Langham, Fiona $500.00 01/06/2026
GS1095957 Evans, Ashley $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1095958 Evans, Ashley $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1095449 Terrell, Shaneka $2,500.00 02/18/2026
GS1095450 Terrell, Shaneka $2,500.00 02/18/2026
SC1142986 Henrriquez Mejia, Jose $0.00 01/14/2026
GS1018439 Keith, Julian $1,000.00 01/20/2026
GS1096084 Jones, Lee $0.00 01/06/2026
GS1096148 Mason, Darrell $250.00 02/13/2026
GS1096229 Rodriguez, Minerva $1,000.00 01/23/2026
SCE429662 White, James $0.00 02/13/2026
SCE431864 Oneal, Paulina $0.00 01/05/2026
GS1048227 Poole, Jeffrey $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1096327 Howard, Torrey $50.00 02/13/2026
GS1096329 Rivers, Larry $200.00 02/13/2026
GS1095225 Hudson, Aasia $10.00 01/21/2026
GS1096382 Shepherd, Jackson $1,000.00 02/05/2026
SCE425752 Bursey, Erin $0.00 02/19/2026
SC1153027 Goodrich, Isaiah $0.00 02/13/2026
GS1096414 Nausley, Thomas $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1096422 Pollack, Jacob $1,000.00 02/19/2026
GS1096467 Ohmes, Joelle $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1096468 Ohmes, Joelle $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1096469 Ohmes, Joelle $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1096488 Roberts, James $500.00 01/12/2026
GS1096511 Conley, Tadelro $0.00 01/02/2026
GS1096541 Munday, Dalton $500.00 02/20/2026
GS1096562 Perez, Maria $0.00 01/06/2026
GS1096338 Riehl, William $2,500.00 02/25/2026
GS1096340 Riehl, William $500.00 02/25/2026
GS1096559 Mcgee, Demonte $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1096581 Lopez, Martin $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1096582 Lopez, Martin $1,000.00 02/20/2026
SC1173002 Scarlett, Ginny $0.00 02/21/2026
SCE432680 Scarlett, Ginny $0.00 02/21/2026
SCE432682 Scarlett, Ginny $0.00 02/21/2026
GS1096716 Jones, Danielle $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1096580 Tepper, Matthew $0.00 02/19/2026
GS1096715 Joshi, Arvind $2,500.00 01/15/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1096759 Koetters, Patrik $500.00 02/20/2026
GS1096760 Koetters, Patrik $500.00 02/20/2026
GS1096809 Dando, Jack $2,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1096851 Szymendera, Elizabeth $1,000.00 01/15/2026
GS1020432 Arita-Argueta, Evaristo $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1096810 Argueta, Evaristo $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1096811 Argueta, Evaristo $2,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1096812 Argueta, Evaristo $500.00 02/05/2026
GS1096897 Joshi, Arvind $3,500.00 01/15/2026
GS1096478 Vann, Morgan $1,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1096677 Henegar, Jessica $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1096719 Thornton, Joseph $2,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1093946 Garza, Mario $3,000.00 01/29/2026
SCE433848 Himes, Frank $1,000.00 02/25/2026
SCE433849 Himes, Frank $1,000.00 02/25/2026
TWA526550A Sourial, Eldaba $250.00 01/12/2026
GS1096958 Noori, Kairma $2,000.00 02/19/2026
SCE433954 Schields, Jameshia $100.00 02/20/2026
GS1097034 Lange, Robert $1,000.00 02/21/2026
GS1097035 Lange, Robert $1,000.00 02/21/2026
GS1097031 Dodson, Tiara $1,500.00 02/20/2026
GS1097038 Maaz Chub, Eduardo $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1097068 Strickland, Joshua $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1097069 Strickland, Joshua $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1097104 Moore, Kemonta $0.00 02/20/2026
GS1097105 Moore, Kemonta $0.00 02/20/2026
SCE434188 Ding, Ding $0.00 02/20/2026
SCE434209 Ding, Ding $0.00 02/20/2026
GS1097136 Castro Porras, Abril $1,000.00 02/03/2026
231300302-1 CURTIS, DELTON $0.00 02/03/2026
231300302-2 CURTIS, DELTON $0.00 02/03/2026
231300302-3 CURTIS, DELTON $0.00 02/03/2026
GS1096942 Hooten, Daveon $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1096957 Holder, Brekaya $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1096815 Coombs, Emily $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1096816 Coombs, Emily $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1096817 Coombs, Emily $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1097266 Holman, Monisha $0.00 01/15/2026
GS1096737 Crowder, Nashima $1,500.00 01/13/2026
GS1096940 Knowles, Timberlyn $2,000.00 01/22/2026
GS779129 Reddick, Evelyn $1,000.00 01/13/2026
SCE418714 Covington, Lakendrick $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1057215 Nava, Jose $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1056229 Hunt, Malachi $0.00 02/24/2026
9951 Halberstadt, Bryan $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1097417 Waters, Deonte $500.00 02/27/2026
GS1097418 Waters, Deonte $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1097419 Waters, Deonte $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1097430 Colindres, William $1,000.00 01/08/2026
GS1091225 Shelton, Nickolas $2,500.00 02/19/2026
GS1097005 Triggs, Treshun $2,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1097220 Hunt, Courtney $300.00 02/26/2026
GS1097395 Claybrooks, Van $1,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1000581 Panchillo-Salas, Jesus $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1000582 Panchillo-Salas, Jesus $0.00 01/08/2026
GS1097404 Strait, Timothy $2,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1097405 Strait, Timothy $1,000.00 02/23/2026
TWA526226A Capistrino, Leonardo $250.00 02/02/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

SU27260 Holman, Keith $0.00 01/14/2026
GS1075686 Smith, Traievon $15,000.00 02/17/2026
SCE432086 Stevison, Anthony $50.00 02/04/2026
SCE433274 Stevison, Anthony $50.00 02/04/2026
SC1152473 Kaburi, Saidatu $50.00 02/27/2026
GS1095438 Thomas, Ezekial $100.00 02/20/2026
GS1097618 Hill, Kemontae $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1097432 Watson, Selena $0.00 02/03/2026
SCE434240 Cackowski, Christopher $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1097479 Cole, Ashley $30,000.00 01/22/2026
GS1097561 Chumley, Johnny $0.00 02/03/2026
GS1097686 Moore, Jevea $500.00 02/27/2026
SCE430533 Moore, Jevea $250.00 02/27/2026
SCE430534 Moore, Jevea $250.00 02/27/2026
GS1097691 Reyes-Ramirez, Luis Enrique $500.00 02/27/2026
SCE425239 Angell, Jennifer $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1097816 To, Thanh $1.00 02/27/2026
GS1097825 Herndon, Marty $100.00 02/27/2026
GS1097839 Cajabon Alvarado, Victor $0.00 01/12/2026
GS1097819 White, Trahson $100.00 02/27/2026
GS1097820 White, Trahson $100.00 02/27/2026
GS1097838 Cajabon Alvarado, Victor $2,500.00 01/12/2026
GS1097840 Cajabon Alvarado, Victor $1,000.00 01/12/2026
GS1097848 Masahi, Kamal $2,500.00 02/03/2026
GS1097886 Shafek, Marena $1,000.00 02/04/2026
GS1097894 Walls, Malcolm $500.00 02/27/2026
GS1097933 Alayo, Antonio $0.00 01/20/2026
GS1097934 Alayo, Antonio $0.00 01/20/2026
GS1097945 Chajon Patzan, Juan $0.00 01/13/2026
GS1097946 Chajon Patzan, Juan $0.00 01/13/2026
GS1097969 Waller, Jonathan $0.00 01/16/2026
GS1038499 Johnson, Fred $0.00 02/13/2026
GS1038500 Johnson, Fred $0.00 02/13/2026
SC1163026 Idenyi, Emmanuel $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1098030 Meade, Derrick $250.00 03/01/2026
GS1098031 Meade, Derrick $250.00 03/01/2026
GS1098032 Meade, Derrick $100.00 03/01/2026
GS1073866 Leblanc, Kyra $0.00 01/29/2026
SCE434423 Lopez-Gonzalez, Euliser $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1097942 Coulter, Shantelle $1,388.00 02/04/2026
GS1097942 Coulter, Shantelle $112.00 02/04/2026
337210G Mclean, Brittany $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1098073 Rodgers, Mandy $1,000.00 02/02/2026
GS1097497 Jeffries, Sara $2,000.00 02/03/2026
GS1098098 Moreno Cortez, Antelmo $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1097941 Hall, Kailan $1,000.00 02/04/2026
SCE416783 Mccord, Caleb $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1098112 Matherly, Bobby $0.00 01/14/2026
221165529-1 BELLAR, JACOB $0.00 01/15/2026
SC1153478 Banexeune, Bounviene $0.00 02/28/2026
GS1085506 Wells, Sonyae $0.00 01/21/2026
GS1097770 Tenney, Jack $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1097771 Tenney, Jack $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1052849 Gunner, Arielle $0.00 02/17/2026
SCE426349 Guzman Ovalles, Ibraimnovich $1,000.00 02/09/2026
SCE434767 Pease, Michael $0.00 02/27/2026
SCE310836 Ruiz, Rodriguez $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1098238 Adri, Shy $1,000.00 02/27/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1098244 Scott, Keith $250.00 01/23/2026
SCE311447 Nilsen, Ryan $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1098263 Ordonez Espinoza, Jean $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1050208 Harris, Orlando $0.00 02/09/2026
GS1098245 Steele, Starla $250.00 02/27/2026
GS1098274 Thompson, Fred $100.00 02/06/2026
GS1098398 Harvey, Lynnin $2,500.00 02/06/2026
GS1098551 Shull, Allen $100.00 02/02/2026
SCE410903 Browder, Danielle $11,000.00 02/26/2026
GS1098607 Jones, Erin $1,000.00 02/09/2026
SCE435174 Balsbaugh, Mary $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1098720 Velasquez, Andy $0.00 01/20/2026
GS1098731 Gonzalez, Valente $0.00 01/21/2026
SU28218 Garner, Lucas $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1098732 Gonzalez, Valente $1,500.00 01/21/2026
GS1098733 Gonzalez, Valente $2,000.00 01/21/2026
SCE433298 Bender, Brittney $0.00 01/30/2026
SCE433299 Bender, Brittney $0.00 01/30/2026
GS1097030 Long, Carl $2,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1081068 Simpson, James $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1098915 Salem, Manar $100.00 02/04/2026
SCE427391 Gregorio, Juan $0.00 01/22/2026
GS1098978 Murray, Charles $1,000.00 02/05/2026
SCE432058 Brewington, Elizabeth $0.00 02/17/2026
SC1152814 Collins, Kristal $0.00 01/30/2026
GS1099034 Nabors, Dale $100.00 02/12/2026
GS1099124 Campanella, James $0.00 01/30/2026
GS1099238 Santos-Martinez, Juan $0.00 01/30/2026
GS1099239 Santos-Martinez, Juan $0.00 01/30/2026
SCE322295 Chapman, Nicholas $0.00 01/30/2026
GS1067864 Ac-Cu, Walter $0.00 01/30/2026
GS1099307 Lopez, Alexander $1,500.00 02/23/2026
GS1099326 Claybrook, Johnny $100.00 02/17/2026
GS1099326 Claybrook, Johnny $50.00 02/17/2026
GS1099488 Whittaker, Kaylee $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1099489 Whittaker, Kaylee $1,000.00 02/05/2026
GS1099490 Whittaker, Kaylee $1,000.00 02/05/2026
SCE419654 Griffin, Austin $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1099515 Mchenry, David $1,500.00 02/17/2026
GS1099516 Mchenry, David $1,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1099344 Ainsworth, Jarrod $250.00 02/04/2026
231377659-1 MARTENS, LOGAN $0.00 02/12/2026
GS1099707 Alexander-Mena, Nester $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1099710 Alexander-Mena, Nester $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1099711 Alexander-Mena, Nester $0.00 02/02/2026
GS1099783 Glantz, Nathan $1,000.00 02/23/2026
SCE414980 Chocol Velasquez, Andi Omar $1,000.00 02/12/2026
SU25667 Cooper, Deshane $0.00 02/06/2026
GS1100067 Deaner, Donald $0.00 02/04/2026
GS1100084 Yat Xo, Jose $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1100085 Yat Xo, Jose $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1099946 Nikiza, David $2,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1099948 Nikiza, David $2,000.00 02/18/2026
GS1076238 Green, Rachel $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1100178 Domingo Gomez, Marcos $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1100179 Domingo Gomez, Marcos $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1100181 Domingo Gomez, Marcos $0.00 02/11/2026
GS1099580 Lollis, Kentrail $100.00 02/17/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  1/1/2026  To:  3/1/2026

GS1100307 White, Richard $2,000.00 02/17/2026
GS1100308 White, Richard $500.00 02/17/2026
GS1100299 Caal, Francisco $0.00 02/12/2026
SCE432571 Mahr, Tracy $0.00 02/09/2026
SCE435265 Sloan, Matthew $0.00 02/17/2026
SCE435266 Sloan, Matthew $0.00 02/17/2026
SCE435267 Sloan, Matthew $0.00 02/17/2026
SCE435367 Sloan, Matthew $0.00 02/17/2026
GS1052424 Thompson, Tamarise $0.00 02/18/2026
GS1100523 Mardoqueo Hor Pop, Raul $0.00 02/17/2026
GS1100659 Johnson, Kelton $500.00 02/09/2026
GS1100730 Mireles Gacia, Santiago $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1100732 Mireles Gacia, Santiago $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1100735 Hernandez Sanchez, Gabino $0.00 02/17/2026
GS1100845 Gregorio-Ramirez, Gabriel $0.00 02/20/2026
SCE435373 Dodson, Tiara $1,000.00 02/20/2026
GS1100960 Johnson, Jesse $0.00 02/25/2026
GS1049439 Cruz, Cristian $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1101213 Munday, Kobe $0.00 02/13/2026
GS1101072 Sanders, Myron $100.00 02/27/2026
SCE434492 Mcdaniel, Johnathan $0.00 02/17/2026
GS1101411 Sanchez Furlon, Israel $0.00 02/20/2026
GS1101433 Morales, Carlos $0.00 02/20/2026
GS1101546 Zacarias Ross, Ariel David $0.00 02/20/2026
GS1101606 Williams, Ashley $1,500.00 02/18/2026
SU28329 Break, William $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1101710 Salazar-Rodriguez, Byron $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1101711 Salazar-Rodriguez, Byron $0.00 02/23/2026
GS1101825 Paredes Cornejo, Erling $0.00 02/25/2026
GS1101732 Hernandez, Jose $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1101838 Espinoza Chow, Alexander $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1102171 Wallace, Cassandra $0.00 02/27/2026
GS1102190 Cole, Nicholas $2,500.00 02/27/2026
GS1102191 Cole, Nicholas $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1102209 Simon Tomas, Wilmer Elefego $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1102210 Simon Tomas, Wilmer Elefego $0.00 02/26/2026
GS1101519 Jones, Jonathan $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1101520 Jones, Jonathan $3,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1101521 Jones, Jonathan $1,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1017269 Vincent, Romario $15,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1017270 Vincent, Romario $2,000.00 02/27/2026
GS1102480 Johnson, Tyrone $0.00 02/24/2026

$2,344,469.00Total:
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